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D|2020F&#E LN ERER

. BHEKSE
AZBNR 20205 BB EWMETN LRBE RREHE - BEBREBRAT (Hong Kong Box Office Limited ) HI& HREREERMK
BHWBEHNERDNER  AINERTERFES  HEES  EFHRTIAYREERSENERE -

Il. 2020FFAEFXEERIM
B1E2020F12A31H » BB F LM EMER 221680 - EREBERI4EL > IFBBER1828 « 34HMEBER 2R - BEFRG228 > 1052EH
BN SHER » 282 BHERNB LN AR ESHNER - 182%53!55 E%:%ZZEP 208B2EEE R 9#&.)#%%162*5 #1201 94 ERRAY329%F
BF 0 2020FNWEF LREE THEK34.35% - MEBBHM LRE B TIE30.61% ° 2020F FBR2FRERE KB (TR ) 511,323,1637T > Ik
20194 #8FF51,887,039,7867T NE72.90% » @EFE NEMRE » TER2020FZHWRBRE - B #TIFHRIR - H163K > DhlMA

—[E{=HAM : 202043H28H M6 E2020F5H7H(H41H)
FTEEEHARE - 20208E7H15HE202048H27H (3£44R)
S EEEHAR : 2020412828 % 2021428 178(#£78H)
EMERIE & B ASRBIES > MR2020FREXBHIBFAOT :
20204E05H508H & 20204078020 - 50% A\EX[R4H (£56H)
20204078031 & 2020078140 - 80% AEXRRH (#£12H)
2020908 28H & 20204098 17H - 50% A\EEXRE (£21H)
20204098 18H & 20204128010 - 75%AEXRE (#£75H)

| 2.1 201968820205 FBAER H 5 |

1 - 7 =77 R
BBLBNERER (5) 329 216 -34.35%
BB EREEER () 49 34 -30.61%
BB LMNERIETEER (56) 280 (HA#EFE {52950 ) 182 ( HAP#ERE /{52080 ) -35.00%
2EMEERE (HKS) 1,887,039,786 511,323,153 -72.90%

10 2020F&EHB LMAEERES, 2019FH2020FEFH_ FMEZLLE



HEERXFEHNEHR2020 [

2020 EHB 2 FEERHAWMAES11,323,1537C » HEEXEREHIKNAE103,906,445TC » {FEEEEFE20.3% @ IEE BB EEBAIMAE407,416,7087T » {HEEEE
EET79.7% o

| %2.2 2020EF B FRESHNEEUA |
] RAEE (HKS) EEEEAL

BERRRE 83,097,653 16.25%
BBRAMERRER 20,456,749 4.00%
BBEAMDSEMREIRRERE 352,043 0.07%
EERERE 26,493,269 5.18%
SNEBRERE 380,923,439 74.50%

2020 2FEH B LREFEERUIA 511,323,153 100.00%

2020 BBEFERBERNELEBF (TENETRRE) - LH83H REUWARGE4,911,9107T ° LITZ2020F R ERI0BHIBE LEWA -

| £2.3 2020 FEHEHELZE+K |
I L Y T w | Ranmon | Sensenr

Tenet TENETRAE 10/09/2020 01 /1 2/2020 625,235 54,911,910 FEEESR IMAX
2 The Movie Demon Slayer: Kimetsu 52~ 7) BI3ShR fEIRG|SEE 12/11/2020 26/05/2021 507,682 31,778,469 EBBEY IMAX
No Yaiba MUGEN TRAIN
3  The Grand Grandmaster BARED 23/01/2020 24/03/2020 394,331 29,456,956 BEER
4 Ashfall BEEW : ALESD 01/01/2020 14/02/2020 266,591 18,631,982 FEEEY
5  Peninsula RS 28/08/2020 11/11/2020 228,374 16,497,069 FERBBR IMAX
6 1917 1917 : BERIT 09/01/2020 27/05/2020 209,104 15,557,505 IFEBER IMAX
7 Beyond The Dream % 02/07/2020 01/12/2020 268,979 15,258,701 EHBBY
8 Dolittle REDEE 23/01/2020 11/03/2020 186,238 14,258,613 FFERER IMAX
9  Birds of Prey (And the Fantabulous & &8 : #E/NHL 06/02/2020 22/05/2020 176,577 13,172,745 FEBEBER IMAX
Emancipation of One Harley Quinn)
10  Digimon Adventure Last Evolution — ZiiEZEELAST EVOLUTIONAE 16/05/2020 02/09/2020 193,991 13,072,976 FEEBER
Kizuna

2020FFE LRIEWET ZENUALERFTK
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BEBRFENER2020 [.

B2 2020 FBERER AZAR ‘
2020 BEEREAAEZARX

5F 1 20205 \H A K8,115,297
2,000,000 1,857,219

1,800,000
1,600,000
1,400,000

1,154,693 1,097,809

1,200,000
1,000,000 928,935

800,000 717,049 730,238

600,000 532,595

444,608 444,469
400,000
185,373
200,000
; [ -~

0
A | =A | =5 | me | i | AR | tA | AR | A | +A | +-A | +=A

BEER 671,836 139,558 7,983 0 44,889 181,981 244,519 35,372 204,132 100,949 75,799 6,589

Syt A 1,185,383 577,491 436,625 0 487,706 548,257 199,950 150,001 950,561 996,860 853,136 15,720

2020FEFE LRMEWER SEBRSANANEBAR 15
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IV. 20205 LR EWEEETH B
2020F EMRVEREBER A BH3480 - A BAVEFAERSIRER1 (B12020F MMV EWRE BB H BERK)

%3 T R EBRBEASER

H%(se}‘z) BE () BIEEH rEEY | 2REE (Ks) (gi) E= Ef;ﬂfgﬂﬁg

MMA Diva B8 16/01/2020 22/01/2020 115,184 1,232 =] 1
2 How To Get Rich NEEHR 19/01/2020 16/09/2020 242 197,958 2,506 95 =) 2
3 Enter The Fat Dragon (2020) FBBEAT (2020) 23/01/2020 23/02/2020 32 5,644,592 80,636 97 =] 3
4 The Grand Grandmaster BHRRAD 23/01/2020 24/03/2020 62 29,456,956 394,331 118 4
5  All's Well End's Well 2020 KEEE2020 25/01/2020 27/05/2020 124 11,976,434 140,729 98 5
6  You Are The One BNERER 25/01/2020 11/03/2020 47 6,316,016 79,630 95 L2 6
7 The Psychics BB 01/02/2020 30/06/2021 516 133,360 1,811 95 =] 7
8  The Secret Diary of a Mom to Be BABY 1817150 13/02/2020 24/03/2020 41 501,180 6,952 100 =2} 8
9 Nights Of A Shemale A Mad Man Trilogy 1/3  AZKFAIZE BFIA=E0dH 1/3 24/02/2020 20/03/2020 26 156,183 1,460 101 Bz 9
10 3CM 3CM 07/03/2020 17/04/2021 407 79,715 1,424 88 10
11 Knockout BIXRSE 14/05/2020 27/05/2020 14 146,992 3,182 120 11
12 Suk Suk WM 28/05/2020 14/10/2020 140 3,592,230 62,238 92 B 12
13 The Fallen BB 28/05/2020 19/06/2020 23 736,355 13,283 97 = 13
14 Unleashed #h 2 04/06/2020 17/06/2020 14 103,125 1,957 85 = 14
15 My Prince Edward B 11/06/2020 30/09/2020 112 5,260,059 94,131 93 15
16  Lostand Found in Tokyo R FgiE 18/06/2020 01/07/2020 14 81,959 1,727 100 =] 16
17  Legally Declared Dead LR A EE 25/06/2020 16/09/2020 84 7,788,159 141,637 110 B 17
18  The Murders of Oiso I N 25/06/2020 14/07/2020 20 77,874 1,644 79 =] 18
19  Beyond The Dream A% 02/07/2020 01/12/2020 153 15,258,701 268,979 120 = 19
20 MidNight Lila ’X 02/07/2020 07/07/2020 6 34,734 512 99 20
21 The Mediums: Lens AZERA 10/09/2020 18/09/2020 9 31,710 453 91 21
22 I'mLivin' It ESEIN 17/09/2020 28/11/2020 73 8,273,307 148,857 115 B 22
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- F#& (%X) k& (hx) FHEHH LBREA® | REFRE (HKS)

HEER

)—*.E P

FEMELH2020

Ef R 1 ¥Y R
MR B#RSR

Hong Kong Sinfonietta AN = 4E 22/09/2020 26/10/2020 41,669 B
Back On Stage Concert Back On StageF £ &
24  Fatal Visit ELYC S S 25/09/2020 22/11/2020 59 2,414,291 41,804 89 B 24
25 Hell Bank Presents: Running Ghost TIRIBITEY 08/10/2020 28/10/2020 21 270,084 4,295 82 = 25
MEFHE
26  Vanguard Sots 15/10/2020 18/11/2020 35 1,102,261 24,110 108 26
27  Coffee or Tea? —EBEIR 22/10/2020 28/10/2020 7 27,849 397 97 27
28  Tournament 8 eS8 +RHE 23/10/2020 25/10/2020 3 15,890 338 87 z 28
29  Apart s 24/10/2020 28/10/2020 5 29,535 445 98 B 29
30  Memories To Choke On, BE - BB - FKS 19/11/2020 11/07/2021 235 1,152,216 17,693 78 E=] 30
Drinks To Wash Them Down
31 The Infernal Walker RETTE LB 19/11/2020 01/12/2020 13 818,560 14,786 91 31
32 Find Your Voice S8R 26/11/2020 30/03/2021 125 1,071,181 20,752 96 32
33 The Calling of A Bus Driver (SR ES 26/11/2020 24/02/2021 91 854,591 17,647 105 33
34  Hong Kong Sinfonietta BENRELLE 28/11/2020 16/06/2021 201 145,535 1,469 95 3 34
Back On Stage Il (Quarantined!) Back On Stage Il
(Quarantined!)
2020F&EE LMMEREY 558X AE
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12
13

14

19
20
21
22

20 2020FEEELMHWERET &

The Grand Grandmaster
Beyond The Dream

All's Well End's Well 2020
I'm Livin' It

Legally Declared Dead

You Are The One

Enter The Fat Dragon (2020)
My Prince Edward

Suk Suk

Fatal Visit

Memories To Choke On,
Drinks To Wash Them Down

Vanguard

Find Your Voice

The Calling of A Bus Driver

The Infernal Walker

The Fallen

The Secret Diary of a Mom to Be

Hell Bank Presents: Running Ghost

How To Get Rich
Nights Of A Shemale A Mad Man Trilogy 1/3
Knockout

Hong Kong Sinfonietta
Back On Stage Il (Quarantined!)

\\\
&
T
m

, HEEEXCFENE®R2020

BRRE

LE
FAEF2020
A
SERER]E
TNBERELR
fEEEiST (2020)
EEB

- R
EQGEEE S ES
RE BB - Rk

HMESIEE
(CES-AEES
EBTECEET
P

BABY &2
BBIRITRA
BEFTHH
BEEBRE

AIRFEE FIA=RBHR 1/3

BFXRER

BBNRELE
Back On Stage Il
(Quarantined!)

23/01/2020
02/07/2020
25/01/2020
17/09/2020
25/06/2020
25/01/2020
23/01/2020
11/06/2020
28/05/2020
25/09/2020
19/11/2020

15/10/2020
26/11/2020
26/11/2020
19/11/2020
28/05/2020
13/02/2020
08/10/2020

19/01/2020
24/02/2020
14/05/2020
28/11/2020

24/03/2020
01/12/2020
27/05/2020
28/11/2020
16/09/2020
11/03/2020
23/02/2020
30/09/2020
14/10/2020
22/11/2020
11/07/2021

18/11/2020
30/03/2021
24/02/2021
01/12/2020
19/06/2020
24/03/2020
28/10/2020

16/09/2020
20/03/2020
27/05/2020
16/06/2021

153

124

29,456,956
15,258,701
11,976,434
8,273,307
7,788,159
6,316,016
5,644,692
5,260,059
3,692,230
2,414,291
1,152,216

1,102,261
1,071,181
854,591
818,660
736,355
501,180
270,084

197,958
156,183
146,992
145,535

\ BE
RAAMR | (o)

394,331
268,979
140,729
148,857
141,637
79,630
80,636
94,131
62,238
41,804
17,593

24,110
20,752
17,647
14,786
13,283
6,952

4,295

2,506
1,460
3,182
1,469

118
120
98
115
110
95
97
93
92
89
78

108
96
105

g7/
100
82

95
101
120

S5

4
F

JE

T 2

JB

B @

e

T T R

S JB

B

Bt %1 $9 R
HR BiRSR
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The Psychics = 01/02/2020 30/06/2021 133,360 1,811 B
24 MMA Diva B4 16/01/2020 22/01/2020 7 115,184 1,232 86 1
25 Unleashed T 04/06/2020 17/06/2020 14 103,125 1,957 85 14
26  Lostand Found in Tokyo AT 8 18/06/2020 01/07/2020 14 81,959 1,727 100 = 16
27 3CM 3CM 07/03/2020 17/04/2021 407 79,715 1,424 88 B 10
28 The Murders of Qiso ETEM N 25/06/2020 14/07/2020 20 77,874 1,644 79 =i 18
29  Hong Kong Sinfonietta BN\ E L E 22/09/2020 26/10/2020 35 41,669 539 77 HBE 23

Back On Stage Concert Back On StageH 44&
30  MidNight Lila "X 02/07/2020 07/07/2020 6 34,734 512 99 20
31 The Mediums: Lens ML 10/09/2020 18/09/2020 9 31,710 453 91 21
32 Apart Bts 24/10/2020 28/10/2020 5 29,535 445 98 e 29
33  Coffee or Tea? —EHEIR 22/10/2020 28/10/2020 7 27,849 397 97 Ed 27
34  Tournament 8 MRET8 +FJRHE 23/10/2020 25/10/2020 3 15,890 338 87 = 28

2020FFHE LMNERER 5E5SEXAHE
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- k& (%x) k& ($hx2) FREHH LBREZ | RBERE (HKS)

19
20
21

22

MMA Diva

How To Get Rich

The Grand Grandmaster

All's Well End's Well 2020

You Are The One

The Psychics

The Secret Diary of a Mom to Be
Nights Of A Shemale A Mad Man Trilogy 1/3
3CM

Suk Suk

The Fallen

My Prince Edward

Legally Declared Dead

The Murders of Oiso

Beyond The Dream

MidNight Lila

The Mediums: Lens

Hong Kong Sinfonietta
Back On Stage Concert

Tournament 8
Apart

Memories To Choke On,
Drinks To Wash Them Down

Hong Kong Sinfonietta
Back On Stage Il (Quarantined!)

, HEEEXCFENE®R2020

B2
BEEME
TR
ZHKBEE2020
BNWEBRER
JRERAT

BABY 18150

AP EE g A=2RrR 1/3

3CM
- 4R

B
FEASERIRE
EERAEMN

HZEREIR

BN RELE
Back On Stage & #4 =

1mEg8 +IAHE
AR
BE - BE - wKy

B/NRELLE
Back On Stage 11
(Quarantined!)

16/01/2020
19/01/2020
23/01/2020
25/01/2020
25/01/2020
01/02/2020
13/02/2020
24/02/2020
07/03/2020
28/05/2020
28/05/2020
11/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
02/07/2020
02/07/2020
10/09/2020
22/09/2020

23/10/2020
24/10/2020
19/11/2020

28/11/2020

22/01/2020
16/09/2020
24/03/2020
27/05/2020
11/03/2020
30/06/2021
24/03/2020
20/03/2020
17/04/2021
14/10/2020
19/06/2020
30/09/2020
16/09/2020
14/07/2020
01/12/2020
07/07/2020
18/09/2020
26/10/2020

25/10/2020
28/10/2020
11/07/2021

16/06/2021

242
62
124
47
516
41
26
407
140
23
112
84
20
153

235

201

115,184
197,958
29,456,956
11,976,434
6,316,016
133,360
501,180
156,183
79,715
3,592,230
736,355
5,260,059
7,788,159
77,874
15,258,701
34,734
31,710
41,669

15,890
29,635
1,152,216

145,535

KE
RAAMR | (o)

1,232
2,506
394,331
140,729
79,630
1,811
6,952
1,460
1,424
62,238
13,283
94,131
141,637
1,644
268,979
512
453
539

338
445
17,593

1,469

S5
118
98
95
95
100
101
88
€2
97
g6
110
79
120
95
91
77

87
98
78

o5

4
s

B

B B OE OB B B

JB

JB

B &8 D J8 JB 8 B JB

JB

R ) .
JB

JE

Bt

B fft %1 $9 R

HR BiRSR

28
29
30

34
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| ®4.2 KEEHF |

~ KE e B3R 1 111
H‘%(B&Y) B (hx) GELEL tmAn | BEEE ko) [ BEAR | s = s

The Grand Grandmaster BHRAED 23/01/2020 24/03/2020 29,456,956 394,331 118 = 4
2 Beyond The Dream AL 02/07/2020 01/12/2020 153 15,258,701 268,979 120 19
3 Al's Well End's Well 2020 KEEEE2020 25/01/2020 27/05/2020 124 11,976,434 140,729 98 5
4 Legally Declared Dead ZERE AT 25/06/2020 16/09/2020 84 7,788,159 141,637 110 = 17
5  You Are The One HNERER 25/01/2020 11/03/2020 47 6,316,016 79,630 95 =] 6
6 My Prince Edward el 11/06/2020 30/09/2020 112 5,260,059 94,131 93 = 15
7 SukSuk ;R 28/05/2020 14/10/2020 140 3,592,230 62,238 92 B 12
8  Memories To Choke On, RE - BE - RKE 19/11/2020 11/07/2021 235 1,152,216 17,593 78 g 30

Drinks To Wash Them Down
9  TheFallen BE3ETE 28/05/2020 19/06/2020 23 736,355 13,283 97 B 13
10  The Secret Diary of a Mom to Be BABY 1&{fLiC 13/02/2020 24/03/2020 41 501,180 6,952 100 B 8
11 How To Get Rich HEEBR 19/01/2020 16/09/2020 242 197,958 2,506 95 = 2
12 Nights Of A Shemale A Mad Man Trilogy 1/3  AZKFAZ% FIA=%BHE 1/3  24/02/2020 20/03/2020 26 156,183 1,460 101 9
13 Hong Kong Sinfonietta BHNRELE 28/11/2020 16/06/2021 201 145,535 1,469 95 k23 34

Back On Stage Il (Quarantined!) Back On Stage |1

(Quarantined!)

14 The Psychics SBERAT 01/02/2020 30/06/2021 516 133,360 1,811 95 EEl 7
15 MMA Diva E-{ipegic 16/01/2020 22/01/2020 7 115,184 1,232 86 = 1
16 3CM 3CM 07/03/2020 17/04/2021 407 79,715 1,424 88 = 10
17 The Murders of Oiso TEEERANEH 25/06/2020 14/07/2020 20 77874 1,644 79 H 18
18  Hong Kong Sinfonietta N A 22/09/2020 26/10/2020 35 41,669 539 77 HBE 23

Back On Stage Concert Back On Stage & 442
19 MidNight Lila B’XY 02/07/2020 07/07/2020 6 34,734 512 99 @ 20
20  The Mediums: Lens FZEFAIA 10/09/2020 18/09/2020 9 31,710 453 91 = 21
21 Apart B 24/10/2020 28/10/2020 5 29,535 445 98 = 29
22 Tourmnament 8 eI+ A Mt 23/10/2020 25/10/2020 3 15,890 338 87 28

2020FEE LRNEWER BEF B 23
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| K5.1 R EBRASHRF |

)#zweso B () BIE A EEAH rmEn | 2EEE k) | mEAR (gi) = Egi"gf;%if

Enter The Fat Dragon (2020) DEEAST (2020) 23/01/2020 23/02/2020 5,644,592 80,636 B 3
2 Knockout HMAREE 14/05/2020 27/05/2020 14 146,992 3,182 120 B 11
3 Unleashed % 04/06/2020 17/06/2020 14 103,125 1,957 85 14
4 I'mLvin' It PN 17/09/2020 28/11/2020 73 8,273,307 148,857 115 =B 22
5  Fatal Visit LR oI e 25/09/2020 22/11/2020 59 2,414,291 41,804 89 B 24
6 Vanguard &oe 15/10/2020 18/11/2020 35 1,102,261 24,110 108 =2} 26
7 Coffee or Tea? —ERLEIR 22/10/2020 28/10/2020 7 27,849 397 97 = 27
8  The Infernal Walker MEHTECEBT 19/11/2020 01/12/2020 13 818,560 14,786 91 31
9  Find Your Voice HMEIEE 26/11/2020 30/03/2021 125 1,071,181 20,752 96 32
10  The Caliing of A Bus Driver R RIS 26/11/2020 24/02/2021 91 854,591 17,647 105 B 33

24 2020FFE LMNEWRER HEEAANMAHA B
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H%(B&Y) B () BIE A iy | 2E=Ewke) | 2EAx (gg;) = ?,]“gf;%f
HRA

I'm Livin' It 17/09/2020 28/11/2020 8,273,307 148,857 115 2 22
2 Enter The Fat Dragon (2020) JEEEIBST (2020) 23/01/2020 23/02/2020 32 5,644,592 80,636 97 3
3 Fatal Visit EFLTiE e ES 25/09/2020 22/11/2020 59 2,414,291 41,804 89 24
4 Vanguard Eoe 15/10/2020 18/11/2020 35 1,102,261 24,110 108 = 26
5  Find Your Voice BMAIEE 26/11/2020 30/03/2021 125 1,071,181 20,752 96 B 32
6  The Calling of A Bus Driver FIZR AR 26/11/2020 24/02/2021 91 854,591 17,647 105 B 33
7 The Infernal Walker METTE A FUEIT 19/11/2020 01/12/2020 13 818,560 14,786 91 = 31
8  Knockout KK RNSE 14/05/2020 27/05/2020 14 146,992 3,182 120 11
9  Unleashed N2 04/06/2020 17/06/2020 14 103,125 1,957 85 14
10 Coffee or Tea? —2EEEIR 22/10/2020 28/10/2020 7 27,849 397 97 27

2020FEB FMMEWESY SEEANMEARAE 25
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VI 2020F EMRMEwEEEAMAINE iR SRA A B

‘ 6.1 WJ:H%EE@?JW *ERPIATAT rRAEATAN
R — ERRfER 1 $1HE
 [ree s (@30 AN
1 Lost and Found in Tokyo* E o sl 18/06/2020 01/07/2020 81,959 1,727 100 B
2 Hell Bank Presents: Running Ghosti FIEIRITRA ¢ 08/10/2020 28/10/2020 21 270,084 4,295 82 25
A F REH
| %6.2 KZEHF AT AR SRANARAR
)—*.E ERFfER 1 $
1 Hell Bank Presents: Running Ghosti EIBIRITHRAY ¢ 08/10/2020 28/10/2020 270,084 4,295
BMESHEH
2 Lostand Found in Tokyo* LB g 18/06/2020 01/07/2020 14 81,959 1,727 100 = 16

26 2020F&FE LMMEWER SBENLSNEMIESHEA R B
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| %7.1 KBS

}#%(9&2) k& () & HH _él:g;

1

2

10
11

12

13
14

15

16
17
18
19
20

The Wild Goose Lake

My Dear Liar

Ne Zha
Liberation
We Are Champions

The Gangs, The Oscars,
and The Walking Dead

The Bridge Curse
Only Cloud Knows
A Choo

Get The Hell Out

Love You Forever

Do You Love Me As | Love You

Leap
My People My Homeland

49 Days

The Eight Hundred
Dear Tenant

i WeirDo

The Sacrifice

The Silent Forest

RS EBIRS

ZHA

ez BEEE T
RIS - #SBER
T5
SRS

LRIE
RBEEHE
IR
EHISTERT
AR BEAZIR

AARALL -
ARl illsE=s-ess

HANTHIZRA

BEAOR

AN
BENEE
=S5
&

09/01/2020
16/01/2020

16/01/2020
20/02/2020
27/02/2020
19/03/2020

08/05/2020
11/06/2020
10/09/2020
17/09/2020
17/09/2020
24/09/2020

01/10/2020
01/10/2020

15/10/2020

29/10/2020
12/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020
19/11/2020

29/01/2020
22/01/2020

12/02/2020
01/03/2020
13/05/2020
13/05/2020

08/07/2020
20/06/2020
07/10/2020
30/09/2020
14/11/2020
01/12/2020

01/12/2020
01/12/2020

11/11/2020

01/12/2020
26/03/2021
01/12/2020
01/12/2020
17/03/2021

21

7

28

77
56

62
10
28
14
59
69

62
62

28

34
135
13
13
119

2RBER
(HK$)

165,492
38,150

211,127
9,640
1,412,136
170,956

3,032,882
47,080
1,163,057
120,067
1,821,979
3,164,123

6,977,954
829,068

348,006

3,669,067
789,726
522,208
581,041

1,629,610

AR
3,091
468

3,583
172
23,478
3,138

50,713
989
20,477
2,293
27,807
51,285

112,427
12,021

5,625

53,688
14,518
9,281

11,270
25,952

FII_E | XAy
N ] I O

113
113

111
104
118
106

88
132
102

96
115

108

135
154

101

149
107
100
123
104

China

China

China
China
Taiwan

Taiwan

Taiwan
China
Taiwan
Taiwan
China

Taiwan

China

China

Taiwan

China
Taiwan
Taiwan

China

Taiwan

BREBRFENEHR2020 [

1B

1A

1A

11B

A

11B

B3~
BliE

i

=
FEESE ~ B3
BliE ~ ES
5

I

2 JBRE R
]

J05R ~ Rhif

#F - BIlF - BF
BRI
#F - BIF - BF
e

i
Hi

= q
"

s
J

1 B

0
&
£

il
B
o

R

/Nl
TR
TN
iz
E

z
3
o

BT

Bk 1
BRIk
BB B
EN=)=

ExHE

R

WmHE

B

R~ B0~ BBF
S5

larch ~
Kairos ~ CMN
ey

e ey
HEEF

&

sz

PDM

D
]
L

Screen Media

Screen Media

7]

A W
R

2020FEE LMPEWES EEH HE
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| ) HEEEXCFENE®R2020

| K7.2 REEHF

> e

1 Leap 01/10/2020  01/12/2020 62 6,977,954 112,427 135 China GG
2 The Eight Hundred B 29/10/2020  01/12/2020 34 3,559,067 53,688 149 China B EhE-EISE BT &E ed
3 Do You Love Me As | Love You AIARATLL - 24/09/2020 01/12/2020 69 3,164,123 51,285 108 Taiwan 1A FE e Screen Media
el es

4 The Bridge Curse ZHRIE 08/05/2020 08/07/2020 62 3,032,882 50,713 88 Taiwan B g BE HEE e 4
5  Love You Forever AT B R BER 17/09/2020 14/11/2020 59 1,821,979 27,807 115 China | BIE &L TiE s e
6  The Silent Forest i3 19/11/2020 17/03/2021 119 1,529,610 25,952 104 Taiwan B B E=t2 Just
7 We Are Champions = 27/02/2020 13/05/2020 77 1,412,136 23,478 118 Taiwan A BliS -~ EF) REH Mz
8 AChoo FIEE 10/09/2020 07/10/2020 28 1,163,057 20,477 102 Taiwan 1B Bl « =I5 MRS BEE KT—
9 My People My Homeland HARIFRIZ AL 01/10/2020 01/12/2020 62 829,068 12,021 154 China | Bl B ARIF e

BB ~ BIE

TARE ~ BB

=)z
10  Dear Tenant HENEE 12/11/2020  26/03/2021 135 789,726 14,518 107 Taiwan B BIE 5 BIE SEH =i
11 The Sacrifice SR 19/11/2020  01/12/2020 13 581,041 11,270 123 China B BF B -8F Er BN KE RX2SF
12 i WeirDo 12B5 19/11/2020  01/12/2020 13 522,208 9,281 100 Taiwan A 4]~ BIE ElE =
13 49 Days [ E=XEPR 15/10/2020  11/11/2020 28 348,006 5,625 101 Taiwan B 1058~ Rl EXR# ppa
14 NeZha R B 1 16/01/2020  12/02/2020 28 211,127 3,583 111 China A FHE 8T e
15 The Gangs, The Oscars, PRk = 19/03/2020  13/05/2020 56 170,956 3,138 106 Taiwan B =g i PDM

and The Walking Dead
16  The Wild Goose Lake BEABEENES 09/01/2020 29/01/2020 21 165,492 3,091 113 China B BE - BIE AR5 T
17 Get The Hell Out AT 17/09/2020 30/09/2020 14 120,067 2,293 96 Taiwan B =N Tz Screen Media
18  Only Cloud Knows REENE 11/06/2020 20/06/2020 10 47,080 989 132 China A T SE /N BEEY
19 My Dear Liar A 16/01/2020 22/01/2020 7 38,150 468 113 China IIA BlE B larch ~
Kairos ~ CMN

20  Liberation BRI - 1R 20/02/2020  01/03/2020 11 9,540 172 104 China B i UM S BIERR  HEEY

28 2020FEFELMNEWER £5H A B
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[ %81 xrmASE |

1
2

13
14

16

18
19

Ashfall

Richard Jewell

GIRLS und PANZER das FINALE
4D ~Chapter 1 + Chapter 2~

Mission Mangal
1917

Little Women (2020)
Patients of a Saint
Underwater

Yo-kai Watch Shadowside the
Movie: Resurrection of the
Demon King

Bad Boys For Life

Judy

Violet Evergarden — Eternity
and the Auto Memory Doll -

Dolittle

Hit Me Anyone One More Time
Photograph

Shinkalion The Movie

Spies In Disguise

Dark Waters
Jojo Rabbit

BEAW : AILES

FEARMER
REER

DU EREE BRE

4D ~ B FE+EE2RE~

THENEE

1917  EEME

NS A (2020)
EERE

RERER

BRMIRIETHR
AT 2B RENEE

EREOBEE

EE  EHEE

KEEKEEEIME
- KREBEFLTA
1% -

REDEE
BEXRY
EPiEE

ISR Frems L

REARIHIIR
ALFA-X

BEEKEE
[ R

01/01/2020
01/01/2020

02/01/2020

02/01/2020
09/01/2020
09/01/2020
09/01/2020
09/01/2020
09/01/2020

16/01/2020

16/01/2020

16/01/2020

23/01/2020
23/01/2020
23/01/2020
23/01/2020

23/01/2020

30/01/2020
30/01/2020

14/02/2020
09/02/2020

05/02/2020

12/02/2020
27/05/2020
18/03/2020
22/01/2020
24/01/2020
22/01/2020

19/02/2020

14/03/2020

23/02/2020

11/03/2020
11/03/2020
18/03/2020
26/02/2020

11/03/2020

18/03/2020
28/03/2020

45
40

35

42
140
70
14
16
14

35

59

39

49
49
56
85

49

49
59

18,631,982
2,323,498

411,233

316,040
15,657,605
5,941,068
425,357
4,752,914
144,581

5,660,637

1,121,396

730,476

14,258,613
433,075
66,272
1,437,426

8,269,099

562,344
3,897,866

266,591
32,996

2,265

3,28]1]
209,104
78,769
6,748
72,692
2,304

77,238

16,333

10,110

186,238
6,940
1,385

23,253

120,040

8,225
48,749

129
131

100

127
119
135
107
95
95

124

118

91

102

127

109
79

103

127
109

Korea

USA

Japan

India
USA
USA
UK
USA

Japan

USA

UK

Japan

USA
Japan
India

Japan

USA

USA
USA

BREBRFENEHR2020 [

IIA
1B

1A
1B

1B

1A

IIA

1B

IIA

IIA
IIA

1A

IIA

1A

5 B

BIE - B

B 5
A
52
5=

5

o
i

Tk
R
B

{5

s

%/! é%iﬁﬁ

Clint Eastwood

KEZ

R. Balki

Sam Mendes
Greta Gerwig
Russell Owen
William Eubank
#iSh

Adil El Arbi
Bilall Fallah

Rupert Goold
BEEEER

Stephen Gaghan
=A==

Ritesh Batra
SRS

Troy Quane ~
Nick Bruno

Todd Haynes
Taika Waititi

7S
E

Neofilms

ot
Wz
SONY
NE
BVI
MYWAY

SONY

7S

MediaLink

R 3
KL
E7e S

Neofilms

BVI

[SF
BVI

2020F&FE LRNEWER INEH A B
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21
22
23

24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

gd
40
41

42
43
44

30 2020F&E LM ER

Little Miss Period
Playing with Fire
The Farewell

A Beautiful Day in the
Neighborhood

Birds of Prey (And the

Fantabulous Emancipation of

One Harley Quinn)
Balloon

Fantasy Island
Good Newwz

La Belle Epoque
Secret Zoo

The Turning
Human Lost
Sonic The Hedgehog
The Closet

The Gentlemen
The Invisible Man
The Translators
Impetigore

Jexi

Like A Boss
The Call of the Wild
The Platform

4X4
Battle of Jangsari

My Spy

=E1=0
R

) HEEEXCFENE®R2020

LR | REFRE

PUERER
AUNEFR
el
FERSEAN—R 3%

RERH
fRmNHR

BfsRRIR
#* - B
BBEZ!
/3SR
XEEE
UNEIZS i
BERRER
X
EEEEE
BYE
RERHE
X224
BRETS

Pl il i
R STHER
M=

AXAJRSH
FEEE
FERER TR

SNERAB

0/01/2020
30/01/2020
30/01/2020
06/02/2020

06/02/2020

13/02/2020
13/02/2020
13/02/2020
13/02/2020
13/02/2020
13/02/2020
20/02/2020
20/02/2020
20/02/2020
20/02/2020
27/02/2020
27/02/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020

05/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020

12/03/2020
12/03/2020
12/03/2020

1/03/2020
26/02/2020
08/03/2020
11/05/2020

22/05/2020

28/03/2020
28/03/2020
07/05/2020
28/03/2020
20/05/2020
04/03/2020
25/03/2020
28/03/2020
18/03/2020
14/07/2020
156/05/2020
20/05/2020
28/03/2020
15/05/2020

25/03/2020
10/06/2020
31/05/2020

28/03/2020
03/06/2020
05/06/2020

28
39

77,437
600,100
376,915

1,027,025

13,172,745

224583
2,700,655
669,539
232,238
2,871,018
720,947
88,561
3,347,888
1,780,975
2,893,626
51588
821,297
426,404
1,084,345

249,851
4,703,064
2,984,988

110,999
2,431,817
1,578,663

£
AR
1,006
10,380
5,237

15,326

176,577

3,827
39,376
9,614
3,723
42,867
10,799
1,228
51,749
26,5694
37,875
78,699
13,435
6,123
15,708

877
76,278
36,174

1,853
37,721
25,535

FR R

75
96
100
109

109

126
109
132
116
118
95

110
99

98

113
125
106
108
85

84
100
55

93
104
101

Japan
USA
USA
USA

USA

Germany
USA
India

France
Korea
USA
Japan
USA
Korea
USA
USA
France
Indonesia

USA

USA
USA
Spain

Spain
Korea

USA

1A

[IA
I

A

1B

1B
1B
IIA

BB EIE BB

BE -~ Bl ~ 85

BIE ~ Rh ~ SR
BE
BEEl
i ~ TBRE
F - 25
2 B IR
M~ EETE

B8 T8

T
Rl

B
B~ Bl
Bl ~ B4 RR

Tiot

EES
BB -8
BF - 25

BE&EN
Andy Fickman
Fri

Marielle Heller

Cathy Yan

Michael Bully Herbig
Jeff Wadlow

Raj Mehta
Nicolas Bedos
FIEH

Floria Sigismondi
NG

Jeff Fowler

Guy Ritchie
Leigh Whannell
Régis Roinsard
Joko Anwar

Jon Lucas
Scott Moore

Miguel Arteta
Chris Sanders

Galder
Gaztelu-Urrutia

Mariano Cohn
BEREN
Peter Segal

RE

IKALE ~ M3z
e
SONY

L

Ere

SONY

At

2=

ERAT  AFBIRE
P IV

Neofilms

IKALE ~ Az

EE ~ KFBIRE

IRRIER ~ Sz
BVI
Ez s

EiET ~ AFpiREE
BF Vi
37
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45
46

47
48
49
50
51

52
53

54
55
56

57
58

59

60

61
62
63
64

65
66

The Cave
The Specials

Mr. Zoo: The Missing VIP
Seven Days War

Sorry We Missed You
The Hunt

Bloodshot

Happy Old Year

Kampai! Sake Sisters
A Good Doctor

Don't Worry, He Won't Get
Far on Foot

Heilstatten

Kamen Rider Reiwa
The First Generation

Tora-San, Wish You Were Here!

Trolls World Tour

Emma

Little Joe

Stray

Tootsies & The Fake

Waiting For Spring

Digimon Adventure Last Evolution
Kizuna

FEMIE
KFERAE

P ESI{E
BT EEF
A S8R

Re : {EZFRIGHY R
REFIMERESY

BR
EIIE:
EiiSre] gt

B BBELOR
EEREAL

BERAEH
IREBASH
The First Generation
BALZE -

BR AR R |
EERE

IR AR
Emma @ EREHK
T4 i@

e
REIEROL

STEERHIEAM

HFHRBE LAST
EVOLUTION &f

12/03/2020
12/03/2020

19/03/2020
19/03/2020
19/03/2020
19/03/2020
26/03/2020

26/03/2020
26/03/2020

26/03/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020

08/05/2020
08/05/2020

08/05/2020

08/05/2020

14/05/2020
14/05/2020
14/05/2020
14/05/2020

14/05/2020
16/05/2020

20/05/2020
16/05/2020

03/06/2020
08/05/2020
10/06/2020
21/05/2020
27/05/2020

17/06/2020
10/06/2020

24/05/2020
27/06/2020
30/05/2020

27/05/2020
10/06/2020

10/06/2020

27/09/2020

14/07/2020
27/05/2020
22/05/2020
24/06/2020

27/06/2020
02/09/2020

70
66

77
51
84
64
63

84
77

60
51
23

20
34

34

143

62
14
9
42

45
110

507,494
76,982

1,591,152
99,817
271,306
1,768,180
179,604

3,080,093
635,288

16,837
942,198
150,106

357,602
335,208

245541

1,937,966

603,973

98,029

170,278
1,300,315

126,016

13,072,976

£
AR
8,309
1,362

26,003
1,623
4,181

26,282
3,087

51,168
11,774

437
16,305
2,347

6,200
6,099

4,822

34,913

9,683
1,826
3,520
22,469

2,335
198991l

104
114

114
88
102
90
137

110
114

97
90
115

90
99

116

oz

125
106
91

109

109
o5

Thailand

France

Korea
Japan
UK
USA

Japan

USA
Thailand

Japan
France

USA

Germany

Japan

Japan

USA

UK
UK
Russia

Thailand

Japan

Japan

BREBRFENEHR2020 [

Al E $HE EiH =NS
5 2749 ()

IIA
IIA

1A
1A
1B
1B
1A

1B
IIA

IIA
1B

1A

|
IIA
1B
1B

KEE~ BB
E5 - BIfs

=

==

Bl

B1F ~ 5T
BE

.

B1F ~ BIE ~ BI4D

B

BB BB

B 28 BB

BiF

15
B ~ B4
BIIS ~ 72 ~ IR

=)

N

2]

B

Tom Waller

Eric Toledano ~
Olivier Nakache

SR
NEHER

Ken Loach
Craig Zobel
ERBUR

David S. F. Wilson

Nawapol
Thamrongrattanarit

INFAARZR
Tristan Séguéla

Gus Van Sant

Michael David Pate
2R IBAE

LR

Walt Dohrn

Autumn de Wilde
Jessica Hausner
Olga Gorodetskaya

Kittiphak
Thong-Uam

I BB
BOEA

Screen Media

FE—RIT

g
Neofilms
g
RIRF

Muse

ZE
7S

MM2 ~ Screen Media

Neofilms

R
E1RET ~ KFiRst
Neofilms

7

MYWAY

Neofilms
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67

68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75

76
77
78

79
80
81

82
83

Berlin, Ilove you

Bikeman 2
Brahms: The Boy Il
It Feels So Good
Les Misérables

My Hero Academia:
Heroes Rising

Siberia
The Nikaidos' Fall

Goblin Slayer - Goblin's Crown —

Honest Candidate
One Night

The Peanut Butter Falcon

The Vanishing
After The Wedding

Bufuel in the Labyrinth of the
Turtles

Fidelity
Mary

TAMBER

NEg 0 XEREE2
Fe#2

KOWZA

R

%%E’J**TE&FEM%H& :

SEHERTIHAT
KA
“EERYE
kT

- Goblin's Crown -
BRI
B - BRERAL
payeyiae st

IR
AR RR®E

HUEAZE
SRATBAISE

32 2020F&FELRNEWER INEHAB

1/05/2020

21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020

21/05/2020
21/05/2020
28/05/2020

28/05/2020
28/05/2020
28/05/2020

28/05/2020
04/06/2020
04/06/2020

04/06/2020
04/06/2020

8/06/2020

17/06/2020
30/06/2020
13/07/2020
09/09/2020
09/09/2020

17/06/2020
07/06/2020
24/06/2020

08/07/2020
24/06/2020
02/09/2020

13/06/2020
08/07/2020
01/07/2020

30/08/2020
13/07/2020

28
41
54
112
112

28
18
28

42
28
98

35
28

88
40

119,079

282,166
1,350,350

673,701
3,639,893
3,637,387

858,876
69,774
215,681

844,976
379,972
370,763

429,044
203,942
27,222

463,302
1,504,950

£y
AR

2,063

6,116
21,166
10,151
62,468
60,162

15,785
1,674
4,063

15,537
7,491
5,899

7,854
3,600
704

6,716
25,465

FR o

120

107
87

116
105
104

104
106
85

105

98

108
112
81

82
85

Germany

Thailand
USA
Japan
France

Japan

USA
Japan

Japan

Korea
Japan

USA

UK
USA
Spain

Russia

USA

J
-

1A
1B
11

1B
1A

1B
[IA
1B

[IA
1B
[IA

1B
1A
IIA

1B

=1

8

it~ BIR

Eif
BE - BIE
B
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5
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XD
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o
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5

T
S

2
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Rl q:q
A

Tit

Lt
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A
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B

BIE

EIR

- 503 (BH)

Dianna Agron ~
Peter Chelsom ~
Claus Clausen ~

Fernando Eimbcke

Justin Franklin ~
Dennis Gansel
Dani Levy ~
Daniel Lwowski ~

Stephanie Martin ~

Josef Rusnak ~
Til Schweiger ~
Massy Tadjedin ~

Gabriela Tscherniak

Prueksa Amaruii
William Brent Bell
RHBE

Ladj Ly
RIEER

Matthew Ross
Ida Panahandeh

E IRk

REE
BAME

Tyler Nilson ~
Michael Schwartz

Kristoffer Nyholm
Bart Freundlich

Salvador Simé

Nigina Sayfullaeva

Michael Goi

Mz

Screen Media
e
BT
MediaLink

ERET  AFBIRE

HEEFEE
REBR

Muse

o
Neofims

Screen Media

EET ~ KIBIRE
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S

W
e

oAt
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85
86
87
88

89
90
Sl
92
98
94

g5
96
97

98

<L

100
101
102
103

104
105

106
107

Mellow

The Tunnel

Wet Season
Anoko no Toriko

Low Season

Why Don't You Just Die!
Zoe

At the End of the Matinee
Inheritance

Onward

Saekano: How to Raise a Boring
Girlfriend Fine

When Hitler Stole Pink Rabbit
Fukushima 50

Radioactive

Sumikkogurashi: Good to be in
the corner

The High Note
Intruder
#lamhere

In My Heart

Made in Abyss: Dawn of the
Deep Soul

The Last Full Measure

Dreambuilders

Light of My Life

The Weasels' Tale

]
Hﬁa

Tes

BEEE « JOFRE
A ~ (Y5
iR ouilipo

BATALISE |
ATREIER
HEE=2EEE

EmEAEA
VBB

BIShR R T

BB %EFine

HRUAERIMAR

BES0ET

[EERA
—HRHES

Ji@—ﬁ&ﬁa N
TAABHIF AR

BEMERE

T - ExR

BAREIE L,

E—% > BEMR

ARERH

RILESAHIZEEA
BREE
Et

EERROELRGT

04/06/2020
04/06/2020
04/06/2020
11/06/2020
11/06/2020

11/06/2020
11/06/2020
18/06/2020
18/06/2020
18/06/2020
18/06/2020

18/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020

25/06/2020

25/06/2020
01/07/2020
02/07/2020
02/07/2020
02/07/2020

02/07/2020
09/07/2020

09/07/2020
09/07/2020

24/06/2020
01/07/2020
08/07/2020
14/07/2020
02/09/2020

14/07/2020
24/06/2020
02/09/2020
14/07/2020
30/09/2020
14/07/2020

23/09/2020
14/09/2020
16/09/2020

01/12/2020

09/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
14/07/2020
23/09/2020

16/09/2020
04/10/2020

26/09/2020
23/09/2020

28
35
34
84

34
14
77
27
105
27

98
82
84

160

77
64
63
13
84

77
88

80
77

130,765
2,022,762
154,593
75,485
1,224,442

708,336
106,691
916,032
924,955
9,001,528
641,989

427,779
1,640,416
573,948

3,491,481

1,970,394
967,845
144,438

32,826
552,462

700,375
668,016

109,987
225,231

£
AR
2,753
37,224
3,329
1,261
21,110

12,456
2,042
15,958
17,456
160,188

11,519

7,065
30,969
9,043

70,402

881989
17,645
3,145
673
9,835

14,059
12,843

2,216
4,458

FR me

107
104
103
100
126

99
104
124
112
103

115

119
117
110

66

114
103
98

105
120

17
8

=

120
128

Japan
Norway
Singapore
Japan

Thailand

Russia
USA
Japan
USA
USA

Japan

Germany
Japan

UK

Japan

USA
Korea
France
Malaysia

Japan

USA

Denmark

USA

Argentina

BREBRFENEHR2020 [

A

A
A

1B
IIA
1B

IIA

I
1B

A

1A
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I
1B
1B

A
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B~ BfE

Tt
R
G
E
i

SR
Pal Ol
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=he

& Nareubadee

Wetchakam

Kirill Sokolov

BIE Drake Doremus
25 [ESLIN
BIIE ~ 58~ BE  Vaughn Stein
BHE Dan Scanlon
BE BHEAX
BiE Caroline Link
B1E EIAEIER
B BB« BB Marjane Satrapi
= Mankyu
|5 ~ =4 « FE  Nisha Ganatra
EBIE B
=5 =5 Eric Lartigau
5 BRAT
= INSIESE
BlIS -« HF Todd Robinson
= Kim Hagen Jensen
Tonni Zinck
B1E Casey Affleck
Z5 B Juan José
Campanella

Mz

MYWAY

Screen Media

EF Vi

AT KBRS
7S

W=

ERETE

Neofilms

Muse

BREE
Screen Media
NE
MM2

Neofilms

EE » KIpR%
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108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119

120
121
122

(28
124

125
126
127

128

129
130
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Upgrade
99 Homes

For Sama

Peninsula
Swallow
Tailgate
The Room

Twittering Birds Never Fly:
The clouds gather

Last Letter
The New Mutants
Unhinged

Antebellum

Tenet
Mulan (2020)
The Wretched

Greenland

Show Me The Way To The
Station

Spread Your Wings
Steel Rain 2: Summit

Doraemon the Movie: Nobita's
New Dinosaur

Fahim

Rogue

Thomas & Friends: Marvellous
Machinery

BEEN
FhE
BOIE  HRIERE

FEAFE
&LE
TREITA

I8 SR The clouds
gather

BHINEE
FREA
IRIRERR
B

TENETRAE
1EKH (2020)
XD

AR AN
HFRE

IMAERNRTR
BT S

BRLMAL
RIFEZFTRE

ERNEHE

EEBHEN:

Thomas & Friends

SEFLRIEEH

34 2020FEFELRNEWER SINEHAB

9/07/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020

28/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020
28/08/2020

03/09/2020
03/09/2020
03/09/2020
10/09/2020

10/09/2020
17/09/2020
17/09/2020

24/09/2020
24/09/2020

24/09/2020
24/09/2020
01/10/2020

01/10/2020

01/10/2020
01/10/2020

4/10/2020
16/09/2020
18/11/2020

11/11/2020
07/10/2020
09/09/2020
30/09/2020
21/10/2020

18/11/2020
30/09/2020
07/10/2020
07/10/2020

01/12/2020
22/11/2020
14/10/2020

22/11/2020
02/11/2020

04/11/2020
10/11/2020
01/12/2020

08/11/2020

21/10/2020
18/11/2020

20
83

76
41
113
34
315

77
28
35
28

83
67
28

60
40

42
48
62

39

21
49

981,981
144,113
392,773

16,497,069
210,788
303,571
446,668
619,094

1,294,625

3,048,958

1,356,452
813,185

54,911,910
1,525,337
498,937

8,241,995
159,693

74,059
607,302
10,634,615

135,017

378,279
237,300

£
AR
13,919
2,815

6,323

228,374
3,695
6,539
7,964
10,979

24562
53,542
24,436
16,252

625,235
24,633
8,253

144,775
3,106

1,716
10,852
198,074

2,618

7,666
4,651

HE

101

113 USA
100 UK
116 Korea
96 USA

86 Netherlands

100 France

86 Japan
121 Japan
94 USA
91 USA
107 USA
150 USA
116 USA
96 USA
120 USA
127 Japan

113 France

132 Korea
111 Japan
108 France
106 UK
63 UK

B &hfE~ &4~ B4 Leigh Whannell

1B
1B

1B
1B
1A
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Ramin Bahrani

Waad al-Kateab ~
Edward Watts

FECES

Carlo Mirabella-Davis
Lodewijik Crijns
Christian Volckman

B ERER

BEHEZ
Josh Boone
Derrick Borte

Gerard Bush ~
Christopher Renz

Christopher Nolan
Niki Caro

Brett Pierce ~
Drew T. Pierce

Ric Roman Waugh
BAER

Nicolas Vanier
S8

Pierre-Francois
Martin-Laval

Michael J. Bassett

lan Cherry ~
Joey So

RER
Screen Media

s

AR

=
S

b

S
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Screen Media

\

Neofims
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BVI
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UA Films ~ 332

FERpatfe
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IS

Neofims



131
132
133
134
135

136

137
138

139
140
141

142
143
144
145
146
147
148

149
150

151

152
153
154

Beauty Water

Cells At Work! the Movie
Honest Thief

Mr. Jones

The Banker

The Confidence Man JP —
Episode of the Princess-

Ava

Fate/stay night Heaven's Feel Il

spring song
Fatima
Misbehaviour

Viral

Follow Me

Not Quite Dead Yet

The Doorman

The War with Grandpa
Violet Evergarden: the Movie
Come Play

| Still Believe

The Witches
It Must Be Heaven

Night of the Undead

The Craft: Legacy
The Rental

Freaky

TAFARR R3] EBRIR
REIER

EREREERP - AR

BESRARIEAva

TEHR - BRI IEN
HHERSE
e

e ik

ESK Al
E N
RBIFBINA
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HAREABE

BRI
PBEERE
PRER - BEA
pasgidrErN
BAFIR 2 AR
?ﬁﬂDm

B - 1S
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08/10/2020 01/12/2020 4,489,490
08/10/2020 17/11/2020 41 330,281
08/10/2020 18/11/2020 42 1,892,678
08/10/2020 29/11/2020 53 2,624,341
08/10/2020 01/12/2020 55 565,068
08/10/2020 25/11/2020 49 3,172,699
15/10/2020 01/12/2020 48 1,870,057
15/10/2020 01/12/2020 48 2,694,639
15/10/2020 29/11/2020 46 485,391
15/10/2020 11/11/2020 28 235,265
15/10/2020 04/11/2020 21 107,028
22/10/2020 01/12/2020 41 1,820,275
22/10/2020 29/11/2020 39 1,365,533
22/10/2020 11/11/2020 21 503,584
22/10/2020 29/11/2020 39 1,733,531
22/10/2020 28/03/2021 158 2,444,263
29/10/2020 22/11/2020 25 1,039,057
29/10/2020 29/11/2020 32 398,833
29/10/2020 01/12/2020 34 5,928,845
05/11/2020 01/12/2020 27 159,650
05/11/2020 01/12/2020 27 775,904
05/11/2020 18/11/2020 14 396,476
05/11/2020 01/12/2020 27 531,551
12/11/2020 01/12/2020 20 1,367,235

£

AR
75,155
5,665
35,296
45,407
9,658

56,618

32,904
&l5)7/7

9,162
4,659
1,482

29,607
25,965
10,655
33,246
35,493
18,967
7,316

103,713
2,924

14,493

7,712
9,630
23,999

86
112
99
119
121

124

97
123

113
107
86

92
93
97
98
141
97
117

105
102
108

95
89
103

Korea
Japan
USA
UK
USA

Japan

USA

Japan

USA
UK
USA

USA
Japan
USA
USA
Japan
USA
USA

USA
Palestine

Korea

USA
USA
USA
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i~ IR
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INEBX
Mark Williams
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155  Military Wives BRAELE 12/11/2020  01/12/2020 173,631 3,457 113 A BIf5 « F& Peter Cattaneo

156 The Movie Demon Slayer: 2 T) BIGHR 12/11/2020  26/05/2021 196  31,778469 507582 117  Japan B £ SNEEE Muse
Kimetsu No Yaiba MUGEN TRAIN ~ 4E[R%I 8

157 32 Malasana Street XE32 19/11/2020  01/12/2020 13 698,243 11,667 105  Spain B g Albert Pinté W=

158 Pawn BT 19/11/2020  01/12/2020 13 819,792 17,738 114 Korea A =1 N = ERE Y LAYA

159  SHIROBAKO the Movie BISk A% 19/11/2020  01/12/2020 13 257,842 4,655 121 Japan A EE KEB Neofims

160 Happiest Season B 26/11/2020  24/02/2021 91 381,685 6,885 102 USA A ZE BB Clea DuVall SONY

161 Okl Madam EETEFTIEHE 26/11/2020  03/03/2021 98 724,651 12,735 101 Korea A B =8 B 0| e

162 The Best Years ESade- 26/11/2020  10/03/2021 105 43,043 1,046 135 Italy B i Gabriele Muccino %%
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Tenet

The Movie Demon Slayer:

Kimetsu No Yaiba MUGEN TRAIN

Ashfall
Peninsula
1917
Dolittle

Birds of Prey (And the
Fantabulous Emancipation of
One Harley Quinn)

Digimon Adventure Last
Evolution Kizuna

Doraemon the Movie: Nobita's
New Dinosaur

Onward

Spies In Disguise

Greenland

Little Women (2020)
The Witches

Bad Boys For Life

The Invisible Man
Underwater

The Call of the Wild
Beauty Water

Jojo Rabbit

Les Misérables

My Hero Academia: Heroes
Rising

TENETKEE

RIRLT) BISZhR
ERIER

B - KILES

1917 BB
REDEE
ARRH
RN

SIRSFREE LAST
EVOLUTION #¥

BELMAL
K2 HvEE

VHIBEI%E

AR AN

MEA (2020)

ERERRST
ESPALER: T

BE
BB
LTSS PN
AR
BErRFE
MR

R EISR

SEHERTIEAC

10/09/2020
12/11/2020

01/01/2020
28/08/2020
09/01/2020
23/01/2020
06/02/2020

16/05/2020

01/10/2020

18/06/2020
23/01/2020

24/09/2020
09/01/2020
29/10/2020
16/01/2020

27/02/2020
09/01/2020
05/03/2020
08/10/2020
30/01/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020

01/12/2020
26/05/2021

14/02/2020
11/11/2020
27/05/2020
11/03/2020
22/05/2020

02/09/2020

01/12/2020

30/09/2020
11/03/2020

22/11/2020
18/03/2020
01/12/2020
19/02/2020

15/05/2020
24/01/2020
10/06/2020
01/12/2020
28/03/2020
09/09/2020
09/09/2020

196

45
76
140
49
107

110

62

105
49

60
70
34
35

79
16
98
55
58
112
112

(HKS$)

54,911,910
31,778,469

18,631,982
16,497,069
15,657,605
14,258,613
13,172,745

13,072,976

10,634,615

9,001,628
8,269,099

8,241,995
5,941,068
5,928,845
5,660,637

/5881
4,752,914
4,703,064
4,489,490
3,897,866
3,639,893
3,637,387

AR
625,235
507,582

266,591
228,374
209,104
186,238
176,577

193,991

198,074

160,188
120,040

144,775
78,769
103,713
77,238

78,699
72,592
76,278
75,155
48,749
62,468
60,162

HE 4
1 I O

150
117

129
116
119
102
109

95

103
103

120
135
105
124

125
95
100
86
109
105
104

Japan

Korea
Korea
USA
USA
USA

Japan

Japan

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
Korea
USA
France

Japan

BREBRFENEHR2020 [

1A
1B

[IA
|
1B

B

1B

IIA

1A
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FE SNEEIE
BfE T ST
BifF ~ 2 IR EHZR
B ~ B Sam Mendes
Bk Stephen Gaghan
B« Bl ~ P3¢  Cathy Yan
BpE HOBA
BHE SH—E
EE Dan Scanlon
BE Troy Quane
Nick Bruno
E)fE  BIfE -« #IE  Ric Roman Waugh
B~ 215 Greta Gerwig
B« 8| &4 Robert Zemeckis
BE Adil El Arbi ~
Bilall Fallah
Rl R EIE  Leigh Whannell
iz William Eubank
Sk~ BIE Chris Sanders
= HEE
ZE BB - BF  Taka Waititi
BREBIEBIRE Ladily
= RIGHER
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M3z
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EE

BVI
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MediaLink
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Sumikkogurashi: Good to be in iﬁ}%}i AR N 25/06/2020 1/12/2020 160 3,491,481 70,402 66 Japan = Mankyu Muse
the corner BXR AR AR
24 Sonic The Hedgehog BEEREBE 20/02/2020  28/03/2020 38 3,347,888 51,749 99 USA I BfF-BkZ& Jeff Fowler SRS ~ i3z
25  The Confidence Man JP - =FRREFEDIP : 08/10/2020  25/11/2020 49 3,172,699 56,618 124 Japan IIA =5 B L
Episode of the Princess- NEE
26  Bloodshot L 11 26/03/2020  17/06/2020 84 3,080,093 51,168 110 USA B  EhfE -~ EI1E « 4] DavidS. F. Wilson U=
27  The New Mutants MEEZA 03/09/2020  30/09/2020 28 3,048,958 53,642 94 UsA A BhfE ~ B4~ ZIE  Josh Boone BVI
28  The Platform B = 05/03/2020  31/05/2020 88 2,984,988 36,174 95 Spain M 2~ B4] IR Galder 24
Gaztelu-Urrutia
29  The Gentlemen R 20/02/2020  14/07/2020 146 2,893,526 37,875 113 UsA B BifE 2RI Guy Ritchie WE
30  Secret Zoo BRTERE 13/02/2020  20/05/2020 98 2,871,018 42,867 118 Korea A =1 HAAEHh EIRHT « KipiRLL
31  Fantasy Island - BE 13/02/2020 28/03/2020 45 2,700,655 39,376 109 USA I1B zZiE Jeff Wadlow SONY
32  Fate/stay night Heaven's Feel lll. - 15/10/2020 01/12/2020 48 2,694,639 35,972 123 Japan 1B EyES] EEERE Neofilms
spring song
33 Mr. Jones WESTEE 08/10/2020  29/11/2020 53 2,624,341 45,407 119 UK B BIS ~ BIE Agnieszka Holland ~ £25F + Vi
34  Violet Evergarden: the Movie BUSIREZERKIEIEE  22/10/2020  28/03/2021 168 2,444,263 35,493 141 Japan | EhE BIUKR— MediaLink
35  Battle of Jangsari E=EE 12/03/2020 03/06/2020 84 2,431,817 37,721 104 Korea B BlE ~ 83 SPEE &R ZF Vi
36  Richard Jewell ZERMER  EMEEE 01/01/2020 09/02/2020 40 2,323,498 32,996 131 USA B Blis Clint Eastwood £ )
37  The Tunnel BRIEES) © ACBRAE 04/06/2020 01/07/2020 28 2,022,762 37,224 104  Norway  IIA BlS Pl Qie L RS2
38  The High Note REMER 25/06/2020  09/09/2020 77 1,970,394 33,939 114 USA A EiE « =2« F5  Nisha Ganatra Bk
39  Trolls World Tour ST | B AR 08/05/2020  27/09/2020 143 1,937,966 34,913 92 USA [ e Walt Dohrn BIRE
40  Honest Thief RESIER 08/10/2020  18/11/2020 42 1,892,678 35,296 99 USA A EpfE ~ JBFE ~ BIIE  Mark Wiliams W=
41 Ava TESEAREAva 15/10/2020  01/12/2020 48 1,870,057 32,904 97 USA B BE~JBE~ EIlE  Tate Taylor e
42 Follow Me i B 22/10/2020  01/12/2020 41 1,820,275 29,507 92 USA B B~ IR Will Wernick Just
43 The Closet X 20/02/2020  18/03/2020 28 1780975 26,594 98  Korea B 2~ TR LB e
44 The Hunt Rl taad 19/03/2020  21/05/2020 64 1,768,180 26,282 90 USA B Biff ~ 858~ BI1E  Craig Zobel Bk
45  The War with Grandpa REIEEIMA 22/10/2020  29/11/2020 39 1,733,531 33,246 98 USA A =2 Tim Hill e
46 Fukushima 50 BE505E L 25/06/2020  14/09/2020 82 1,640,416 30,969 117  Japan A Bl EVAIER W=
47 Mr. Zoo: The Missing VIP TP IR TR 19/03/2020  03/06/2020 77 1,691,152 26,003 114 Korea 1A =5 LHH b
48 My Spy FREES T 12/03/2020  05/06/2020 86 1,678,663 25,535 101 USA A B =8 Peter Segal LAVA

38 2020FEELMRMEWER INEHAB
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49 Mulan (2020) TERM (2020) 17/09/2020  22/11/2020 67 1,625,337 24,533 116 Bff- B Niki Caro ERETR

50  Mary SRARIEATR 04/06/2020  13/07/2020 40 1,504,950 25,465 85 USA B Rl Michael Goi e

51  Shinkalion The Movie BISGhR st 23/01/2020  26/02/2020 35 1,437,426 23,253 79 Japan [ = MREE S Neofilms

RERIAIHIR
ALFA-X

52  Freaky E - 1B EsEs 12/11/2020  01/12/2020 20 1,367,235 23,999 103 USA I =B~ 2 Christopher Landon  BRERE/ZE

53  Not Quite Dead Yet EAASK I d: 22/10/2020  29/11/2020 39 1,365,533 25,965 93 Japan A =1 o BIFER Ere

64 Unhinged R 03/09/2020  07/10/2020 35 1,356,452 24,436 91 USA B E)fE 1R Derrick Borte e

55  Brahms: The Boy I %2 21/05/2020  30/06/2020 41 1,350,350 21,166 87 USA 1B 2~ EIR William Brent Bell  Screen Media

56  Tootsies & The Fake AREIEEOL 14/05/2020  24/06/2020 42 1,300,315 22,469 109  Thailand B =g Kittiphak e
Thong-Uam

57  Last Letter BENEE 03/09/2020  18/11/2020 77 1,294,625 24,562 121 Japan | B aHEZ W=

58  Low Season h5R2Z AR AR 11/06/2020  02/09/2020 84 1,224,442 21,110 126  Thailand 1A Eg| - 2Z# « EfF Nareubadee Screen Media
Wetchakam

59 Judy BEE  MER 16/01/2020  14/03/2020 59 1,121,396 16,333 118 UK A =2 BlfE - BB Rupert Goold e

60  Jexi BERETE 05/03/2020  15/05/2020 72 1,084,345 15,708 85 USA IB B8 BB Jon Lucas EfEH « KFpiRL
Scott Moore

61  Come Play EEMK 29/10/2020  22/11/2020 25 1,039,057 18,967 97 UsA A BIE ~ Bt Jacob Chase iV

62 A Beautiful Day in the TERSEAM — R & 06/02/2020  11/05/2020 96 1,027,025 15,326 109 USA A BliE Marielle Heller SONY

Neighborhood

63  Upgrade BeEN 09/07/2020  14/10/2020 98 981,981 13919 101 USA B EhF ~ &%) ~ ®4]  Leigh Whannell B

64  Intruder = AR 01/07/2020 02/09/2020 64 967,845 17,645 103 Korea 1B Zim %ot F Screen Media

65 A Good Doctor BARE 08/05/2020  27/06/2020 51 942,198 16,305 90  France A =5 BItS Tristan Séguéla ]

66  Inheritance -t =N 18/06/2020  14/07/2020 27 924,955 17,456 112 USA IB 5~ &5~ BE  Vaughn Stein W=

67  Atthe End of the Matinee HRE =285 18/06/2020 02/09/2020 77 916,032 15,958 124 Japan 1A S RGN e

68  Siberia K I AR 21/05/2020  17/06/2020 28 858,876 15,785 104 USA B GEE Matthew Ross BT « KiGRE

69  Honest Candidate AR 28/05/2020  08/07/2020 42 844,976 15,537 105  Korea A =g P = T

70  The Translators FEEE 27/02/2020 20/05/2020 84 821,297 13,435 106 France IIA by Régis Roinsard B4

71 Pawn H|EZR 19/11/2020  01/12/2020 13 819,792 17,738 114  Korea A =N ERE AIAY

72 Antebellum I T 10/09/2020  07/10/2020 28 813,185 16,252 107 USA B 4 Gerard Bush UA Films ~ 332
Christopher Renz

2020F&FE LRNEWER INEH A B
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88
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93

Night of the Undead

Violet Evergarden — Eternity and

the Auto Memory Doll -

Ok! Madam

The Turning

Why Don't You Just Die!
The Last Full Measure
32 Malasana Street

It Feels So Good

Good Newwz

Dreambuilders

Saekano: How to Raise a Boring

Girlfriend Fine
Happy Old Year

Twittering Birds Never Fly:
The clouds gather

Steel Rain 2: Summit
Emma
Playing with Fire

Radioactive

The Banker

Dark Waters

Made in Abyss: Dawn of the
Deep Soul

The Rental
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98
21
34
77
13
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85
88
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77
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48
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28
84

55

49

84

27

775,904

730,476

724,651
720,947
708,336
700,375
698,243
673,701
669,539
668,016

641,989

635,288

619,094

607,302
603,973
600,100
573,948

565,068

562,344

552,462

531,551
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14,069
11,667
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IIA

108 Korea
91 Japan
101 Korea
€l5 USA
99 Russia
117 USA
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116 Japan
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81 Denmark
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132 Korea
125 UK
96 USA
110 UK
121 USA
127 USA
120 Japan
89 USA
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94
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96

97

98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

106

107
108

109
110

112
113

114
115

116
117

The Cave
The Doorman

The Wretched

Fatima

Fidelity

The Room

Hit Me Anyone One More Time
The Vanishing

When Hitler Stole Pink Rabbit
Impetigore

Patients of a Saint

GIRLS und PANZER das FINALE
4D ~Chapter 1 + Chapter 2~

| Still Believe

The Craft: Legacy

For Sama

Happiest Season
One Night
Rogue

The Farewell

The Peanut Butter Falcon

Heilstatten

Kamen Rider Reiwa The First
Generation

Cells At Work! the Movie

Mission Mangal

FEKE
EamTRIA

B

X

e
BRI

HBRAZE

W - =

ERKEY

FEE

AR AERBAR
XEH4

DUEBE HRE
4D ~ BB RE+ER 25E ~

ARERE

BAFIR 2 AR
BUSES - RARRE

SEEL
B : SRRBAL
ISR
GIEEE

BERAEH
IEHEBASHThe

First Generation
T{EARRE F5RI AR
FRNES

12/03/2020
22/10/2020
17/09/2020

15/10/2020

04/06/2020
28/08/2020
23/01/2020
28/05/2020
18/06/2020
05/03/2020
09/01/2020
02/01/2020

29/10/2020

05/11/2020
28/08/2020

26/11/2020
28/05/2020
01/10/2020
30/01/2020
28/05/2020

08/05/2020
08/05/2020

08/10/2020
02/01/2020

20/05/2020
11/11/2020
14/10/2020

29/11/2020

30/08/2020
30/09/2020
11/03/2020
13/06/2020
23/09/2020
28/03/2020
22/01/2020
05/02/2020

29/11/2020

18/11/2020
18/11/2020

24/02/2021
24/06/2020
21/10/2020
08/03/2020
02/09/2020

27/05/2020
10/06/2020

17/11/2020
12/02/2020

21
28

46

88
34
49
17
98

14
85

32

14
83

i
28

39
98

34

41
42

507,494
503,684
498,937

485,391

463,302
446,668
433075
429,044
427,779
426,404
425357
411,233

398,833

396,476
392,773

381,585
379,972
378,279
376,915
370,763

367,602
335,208

330,281
316,040

£y
AR

8,309
10,655
8,253

9,162

6,716
7,964
6,940
7,854
7,055
6,123
6,748
2,265

7,316

7,712
6,323

6,885
7,491
7,666
5,237
5,899

6,200
6,099

5,665
5,231

FR P

104  Thailand
97 USA
96 USA

113 USA
82 Russia

100 France
127 Japan
108 UK
119  Germany

108 Indonesia

107 UK
100 Japan
117 USA
95 USA
100 UK
102 USA
124 Japan
106 UK
100 USA
98 USA
90  Germany
99 Japan
112 Japan
127 India
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Tom Waller
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Brett Pierce ~
Drew T. Pierce

Marco Pontecorvo

Nigina Sayfullaeva
Christian Volckman
—p=xm

Kristoffer Nyholm
Caroline Link

Joko Anwar
Russell Owen

KEZ

Andrew Erwin ~
Jon Erwin

Zoe Lister-Jones

Waad al-Kateab ~
Edward Watts

Clea DuVall
BAMRE

Michael J. Bassett
E¥

Tyler Nilson ~
Michael Schwartz

Michael David Pate
MIRIER

INEREX
R. Balki

Screen Media

e

Screen Media
EE

R » KFBIRE
s

MM2

W=

Neofims

SONY
Neofilms
RE
=

Screen Media

MM2 ~ Screen Media

Neofims
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. £ | REFEE ES FE z Y 7 s ST (REEE

118 Tailgate TERAT R 28/08/2020  09/09/2020 303,571 6,539 86 Netherlands A BjfE~ S8/~ ZIE Lodewik Crijns PAAYA
119  Bikeman 2 NEE » NERIEEK2 21/05/2020  17/06/2020 28 282,166 6,116 107 Thalland  IIA =5 BiS Prueksa Amaruji M3
120  Sorry We Missed You HAKE > s8R 19/03/2020 10/06/2020 84 271,306 4,181 102 UK 1B ElS Ken Loach e
121 SHIROBAKO the Movie Bz B4 19/11/2020  01/12/2020 13 257,842 4,655 121 Japan IIA 8= KEZ Neofilms
122 Like A Boss - FERSAR 05/03/2020  25/03/2020 21 249,851 3,797 84 USA B =g Miguel Arteta JRRISE ~ AL
123 Tora-San, Wish You Were Herel S Az - 08/05/2020  10/06/2020 34 245,541 4,822 116 Japan | B8 BliE LR Bk
R ABIR BRI |
124  Thomas & Friends: Marvellous Thomas & Friends 01/10/2020  18/11/2020 49 237,300 4,651 63 UK = lan Cherry Neofilms
Machinery JEFLBYZEHR Joey So
125  Misbehaviour LfRERE 15/10/2020 11/11/2020 28 235,265 4,559 107 UK [IA BlE Philippa Lowthorpe 5%¢
126 LaBelle Epoque PR EITREL 13/02/2020 28/03/2020 45 232,238 3,723 116 France 1B FIE Nicolas Bedos =5k
127 The Weasels' Tale MERSENERT 09/07/2020 23/09/2020 77 225,231 4,458 129 Argentina  IIA =« BB Juan José e
Campanella
128 Balloon Fs s Bk 13/02/2020 28/03/2020 45 224,583 3,827 126 Germany A BIE -~ fEs « ZIE  Michael Bully Herbig 7244
129 Goblin Slayer - Goblin's Crown — S #AMEEF 28/05/2020  24/06/2020 28 215,581 4,063 85 Japan B = ElEER Muse
- Goblin's Crown -
130 Swallow EE 28/08/2020 07/10/2020 41 210,788 3,695 96 USA 1B BIE -~ B1E Carlo Mirabella-Davis %244
131  After The Wedding BEZE 04/06/2020  08/07/2020 35 203,942 3,500 112 USA IIA Bl5 Bart Freundlich =
132 - Re : X EFIARENL  26/03/2020  27/05/2020 63 179,604 3,087 137 Japan IIA = ERBUS Muse
REFIMEREER
133 Military Wives EIRELE 12/11/2020  01/12/2020 20 173,631 3,457 113 UK IA =g Bli5 =4 Peter Cattaneo e
134  Stray BFiE 14/05/2020 22/05/2020 9 170,278 3,520 91 Russia 1B EIE -~ 2~ BIE Olga Gorodetskaya Neofilms
135 Show Me The Way To The Station ~ ZFE&E ik 24/09/2020  02/11/2020 40 159,693 3,106 127  Japan | BlE BAER MYWAY
136 It Must Be Heaven MERRE 05/11/2020  01/12/2020 27 159,650 2,924 102  Palestine  IIA =1 Elia Suleiman 34T
137 Wet Season W 04/06/2020  08/07/2020 35 154,593 3,329 103 Singapore Il IS RR¥TEL MM2
138 Don't Worry, He Won't Get Far ~ SFi@y82 A4 08/05/2020  30/05/2020 23 150,106 2,347 115 USA IB  #&2 =8 &lfE Gus Van Sant I
on Foot
139  Yo-kai Watch Shadowside the BRI RF ¢ 09/01/2020 22/01/2020 14 144,581 2,304 95 Japan 1A Bh= BE=5 MYWAY
Movie: Resurrection of the K ERENER
Demon King
140  #lamhere BB, 02/07/2020  02/09/2020 63 144,438 3,145 98 France IIA =Nyl Eric Lartigau P
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. B& (%) E& (k) BB a0 ggg

141
142

143
144

145

146
147
148

149
150
151
152
153
154

155
156
157
158

99 Homes

Fahim

Mellow
Waiting For Spring

Berlin, Ilove you

4X4
Light of My Life
Viral

Zoe

Seven Days War
Little Joe
Human Lost
Little Miss Period

The Specials

Anoko no Toriko
Spread Your Wings
The Nikaidos' Fall

Photograph

s
ERIVEE

RSIEE
SPEERIIEAM
AHBEIR

AX4TESH
MR

ALEEER
7 BEF
L mE
NP2
PLUIEEEEM

RIRAE

B ~ 35
TRERN AR
“REE5E
HHEE

28/08/2020
01/10/2020

04/06/2020
14/05/2020
21/05/2020

12/03/2020
09/07/2020
15/10/2020

11/06/2020
19/03/2020
14/05/2020
20/02/2020
30/01/2020
12/03/2020

11/06/2020
24/09/2020
21/05/2020
23/01/2020

16/09/2020
08/11/2020

24/06/2020
27/06/2020
28/06/2020

28/03/2020
26/09/2020
04/11/2020

24/06/2020
08/05/2020
27/05/2020
25/03/2020
11/03/2020
16/05/2020

14/07/2020
04/11/2020
07/06/2020
18/03/2020

&

21
45
39

17
80
21

14
51
14
85
42
66

34
42
18
56

T | AR

ZREER
144,113 2815
135,017 2,618
130,765 2,753
126,016 2,335
119,079 2,063
110,999 1,853
109,987 2,216
107,028 1,482
106,691 2,042
99,817 1,623
98,029 1,826
88,561 1,228
77,437 1,005
76,982 1,362
75,485 1,261
74,059 1,716
69,774 1,674
66,272 1,385

113
108

107
109
120

93
120
86

104
88
106
110
75
114

100
113
106
109

France

Japan

Japan

Germany

Spain
USA
USA

USA
Japan
UK
Japan
Japan

France

Japan
France
Japan

India

HEETFENEHR2020 [

IIA

1B
1B
1B

1B
IIA
IIA
IIA

IIA
[IA

IIA
IIA
IIA
IIA

nF
it
25 M4
b
5=
B B4
52
-

BE - BIE - BB

i
&
=
I

i
ey

M m]
5

T

P
T
e
il

Ramin Bahrani
Pierre-Frangois
Martin-Laval
SR

)| HE—AR

Dianna Agron ~
Peter Chelsom ~
Claus Clausen ~
Fernando Eimbcke ~
Justin Franklin ~
Dennis Gansel ~
Dani Levy ~

Daniel Lwowski
Stephanie Martin ~
Josef Rusnak ~

Til Schweiger ~
Massy Tadjedin ~
Gabriela Tscherniak
Mariano Cohn
Casey Affleck

Henry Joost ~
Ariel Schulman

Drake Doremus
NEFAR
Jessica Hausner
NG
BN

Eric Toledano ~
Olivier Nakache

=
Nicolas Vanier
|da Panahandeh

Ritesh Batra

Screen Media

Screen Media

E1EH ~ KiBiRst
=
Just

ERE » KiBiRE
Neofilms
ERH ~ XipiRE
Neofilms

it

2020F&FE LRNEWER INEH A B

43



|) HEEEXCFENE®2020

oo - LR | REFRE ES HE 4 o SIN=

159 The Best Years ENFEEE 26/11/2020 10/03/2021 105 43,043 1,046 135 Italy Galbriele Muccino

160 In My Heart =7 BEMR 02/07/2020  14/07/2020 13 32,826 673 105 Malaysia 1B 55 PRAZ MM2

161  Bufuel in the Labyrinth of the MABNEE KRS 04/06/2020 01/07/2020 28 27,222 704 81 Spain IIA = Salvador Simé e
Turtles

162 Kampail Sake Sisters 2 = YR 26/03/2020  24/05/2020 60 16,837 437 97 Japan ook NV ~s e
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2020F B ABERRINRRE

BERHEETE

BB EERINEREDBFTERM « 58 « R AEMEIMLENTESE - BURKA !
(i) EXBBEFEEHERAT

(i) BAHBXEBBERELAS

(iii) FhNEARECHEAE

(iv) EMRER

(v) HHEZRAMEITE

BREERAM ~ 578 « K © BARARS - HLIEE Rt HEEA -

. 2020FEHEEFANINERE

MO ERE  NNERRIREER - R2020F1 B24ARREFESE - RFE7A208 A HRMEZSR - HIEHX178K °

2020 HBAEBEBEHX AN EIR LR - 4MEXHRBBEAMEHL - RARERCMETARE (TRH) (LRI
HBEFE203(ETTAY3.42% ° 2020 F B R ERF NN EFBELTBEAMSHA (—HMEIR) - AERNRTEER312(E7T °

2020FEHB LRNBEWMER BIRRE 45



HEEETCFENE®2020

291 200N MER LRESEELE (KEEHF

. B (%%) B (4%) (RIREEE) BB A _ apEE ‘(EFM_B)) ; ﬁi“ﬁ%%ﬁ“

Coffee or Tea? — 2L EIR

04/10/2020 04/12/2020 312,378
2 Vanguard S 30/09/2020 01/11/2020 293,809 &1 26
3 Find Your Voice EBMAIEE 13/11/2020 13/12/2020 70,017 R 32
4 I'mLivin' It ESEUN 17/09/2020 18/10/2020 17,959 =X 22

46 2020FEWMEREBHIRINER NLER CREESEFHE



HEETFRENTER2020 I:

2020FFABREER

2020 H B 10 EASHAEREEHR LM » RZENAFAE (TR ) 300687t - HEEERHIS159ETHNRER » BB 4I(h0.58% °
EREER4ES  BEMEEFTERE5,691,89270 ; HEHEAMEGIHH6ES 0 &EMERFTEFE24,362,61370 °c 2020 EFEER TR EENERE
BEAFBEANMSIHE (PEEET (2020)) @ &M ERAEEA13,618,1577C ©

9.2 2020 BEER LMEBBE HE (KEEHF)

)#:a(sez) K& () mEEH _ rEms (vis) | awssm | FHEHEN
=

Enter The Fat Dragon (2020) fBBEIT (2020) 23/01/2020 09/08/2020 13,618,157
2 Vanguard =5 30/09/2020 24/01/2021 4,854,731 &1 26
3 I'mLivin' It LIEIN 17/09/2020 10/01/2021 3,923,026 =xis! 22
4 Legally Declared Dead LR AT EE 03/07/2020 01/11/2020 3,317,387 TR 17
5  Beyond The Dream 4)% 15/10/2020 20/12/2020 943,613 R 19
6  Find Your Voice BMAEE 04/12/2020 21/02/2021 878,060 =xis! 32
7 My Prince Edward S 08/05/2020 26/07/2020 810,226 BE 15
8  The Infernal Walker METECETET 27/11/2020 20/12/2020 654,333 aH 31
9 Suk Suk M- 27/02/2020 26/07/2020 620,666 T 12
10  Fatal Visit EXGTi Y ES 30/10/2020 10/01/2021 434,306 a1 24

2020F B RBRRINER SEaRh LREBBERE 47



HEEETCFENE®2020

IV. 2020F&FBEZZF ML BERAEEZE

k

A HTERISRE I BER N3 A 2685023 - 7TR13HEMFRIRESR » HFXR109K -

20205 R OR B INK B I LR - RIREHIEEE A TRENEFER - RAREARMINETT (TR ) 2,958,0277T - HAFBE 3L -
R ZRE#256,64870 ; BEERMEIAA6E » R ERE4A2,701,379 Tt ° 2020 EEBSHENNMENZR TR AT BEAMESHA
(IEREAT (2020)) - RFTRE1,435,8037T °

9.3 2020 FI EER EIREBEX A B (KEEBEF )

H%(aesm K (h3x) BEE REEE (so0) | am/mE | FLLHED
&4

Enter The Fat Dragon (2020) fBEE 85T (2020) 23/01/2020 18/03/2020 1,435,803
2 Vanguard St 30/09/2020 09/12/2020 1,158,012 & 26
3 All's Well End's Well 2020 FEEE2020 25/01/2020 26/02/2020 172,335 BE 5
4  The Grand Grandmaster BHRRAD 23/01/2020 12/02/2020 47,737 BE 4
5  I'mLivin' It ZRRA 17/09/2020 04/11/2020 38,236 a1 22
6 Legally Declared Dead TR AT 5E 20/08/2020 09/09/2020 36,576 BE 17
7 Find Your Voice BMEIEE 03/12/2020 06/01/2021 29,363 amn 32
8  Coffee or Tea? —ZEIR 15/10/2020 18/11/2020 29,163 A 27
9  Fatal Visit BITPRARE 24/09/2020 07/10/2020 10,802 =Eis 24
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B.

BROADEREXEERLE @ 2020FEEXMK ° H—
12H16E|MZ|§E %449§0m/

2020 A EFAEFE R EMm EM - IRIEERNEBE S TRUENERER - %er)f,%’\]?%%ﬂéﬁiﬁ/‘\i
SE S BAERNMERA2E 0 RTERFEL11,179,8015F

3% - RETEE#6,307,595
A (EEHET (2020))

FZE141K °

» REtEfE9,447,2859F ©

[ %04 2010FERETER LREETEYS

Hﬂ(aﬂz) KA (%) BEE REEE (wR) | am ms | FHEIEES
A

S~ W

Enter The Fat Dragon (2020)
All's Well End's Well 2020
Vanguard

The Grand Grandmaster

You Are The One

(IKREHFF)

fEEEET (2020)
ZHBEEFE2020
BRIRED
ENBERER

REEEENIA 26 HFEIA

7H1 El/lEIEE

° 2020 EH

HEEEFENTEHE2020
FHEITR - FTRYFEHEM1B2AMBKE

(TE) 17,487,39655H

c HHBER

BEXESRATNEFEERTBLEAH

23/01/2020 15/03/2020 9,447,285
24/01/2020 01/03/2020 5,014,822 BE
30/09/2020 1,732,516 R
25/01/2020 08/03/2020 1,177,648 B
13/02/2020 15/03/2020 115,125 FEEE

2020 HERE S

e
=%

IBHNER SAADE R EREE

HEE
B85

=
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I: HEEETCFENE®2020

V. 2020FEEEBEFRHEHMBIMIESEE

2020 F HESHMBEBBHAHMEINAFT MR E I MR - ZIEEBERAEISE BN -~ A7 - mEFHHNRE D FINIR.5-9.6887R © RIR(EHIFHEE
REREEIRFMEREER - Rt REQRESE (TR) 53563511 °

XERZIBHE  RZERNIARERNREE - YNsAEREEZX (ESIWEBERNTAESMEEX) - REEMBERAR - ZINNEERREAE
ME e
Regal [#R 122020 10 A8A B REMIFE » WH2021F4H 2 HFRIRZE B ZE -

2020 b Eim LRI B B ERH 280 » EFEREEAI840,3807T ©

9.5 2020FtXEWM EMEBBX HE (IKREHF)

Hz(aeso K (P30 MERS rEmE (usp) | am/mE | PUELHEE
B &

1 Vanguard 20/11/2020 17/12/2020 793,525

2 Enter The Fat Dragon (2020) JEEEMBT (2020) 14/02/2020 01/03/2020 46,855 &1 3
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HEETFRENTER2020 I:

HigsmbeRZIERE  BlroRliEsx - BFE 1 —
A RMNEBE R 3 A 23 ARIMEEE - MIEEXEREENA TAELARARE -

B. AIFABIRIB R BUR » SREB R LFZEFRR - 2EIFRN3H23AEH 13X £HEXS1 R - Ru@ittEN8B12HE8H30AB R
EASRERIRE - B18K °

C. REBIFMN3A21BE7RZ HELEXREAR - 12BHRNEBEBERNER  RREBNFBRETHHE » EBXEP - RE20204F

2EREHREBEY °

D. BEE LR AMERAFEX  EREREBEXIMTAER - ARECSEGEHLERE ERFERABEBLEE  ThaFxE—KR  HERH
FEFT o

| %£9.6 2020F HiFIAREH I MELEY LD (KEEHF

R4 (%) R4 () 2R /b [ RERH %2R REZE (US$) BIRBE S5k 1 I FERY
FB#RSE

Vanguard vt BT RIA 08/10/2020 2,241,675
2 Vanguard Pt (FETc) 08/10/2020 20/12/2020 1,168,903 a 26
3 Vanguard e RIRET 15/10/2020 29/11/2020 323,505 G=EiE] 26
4 Vanguard =oTeE FIE 30/12/2020 17/01/2021 237,511 =R 26
5  Vanguard Pt i 08/10/2020 - 167,373 =EiE] 26
6  Vanguard = o EEE 01/10/2020 25/10/2020 97,335 a1 26
7 Vanguard Sokts Vi 19/11/2020 29/11/2020 96,099 &t 26
8  Vanguard &oeg SRIHEE 07/10/2020 - 90,650 aH 26
9  Vanguard 2k BR 08/10/2020 - 45,732 CEE! 26
10 Vanguard Pt Fhiz 08/10/2020 - 28,857 a 26
11 Coffee or Tea? —EHEIR BN 19/11/2020 22/11/2020 19,428 G=EiE] 27
12 Coffee or Tea? —ERLEIZR Fairit)e | 29/10/2020 15/11/2020 6,063 &t 27
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2020589 LEREFE2020FEFABXRERA

3<9.7 20205785 LBRAIFE2020F EH R BEREHF WA (K LR B #IEEF

. A& (%) k& () BB LRER Ex /= HERH ZRER

Ip Man 4: The Finale B4 T8 2019 TEH 01/01/2020 26/04/2021 US$266,264
2 Little Q e} 2019 L 09/01/2020 09/02/2020 US$10,705
3 IpMan 4: The Finale 2M4 TR 2019 g 01/04/2020 28/06/2020 US$558,509
4 The Rookies EARL 2019 =) 08/05/2020 14/06/2020 NT$112,995
5  The Rookies EAET 2019 [F 20/05/2020 07/06/2020 US$42,343
6  Better Days DR 2019 3 09/07/2020 25/10/2020 US$531,608
7 Ip Man 4: The Finale Ef4 TR 2019 el 22/07/2020 26/04/2021 US$709,962
8  The Fatal Raid REvE 2019 R 14/08/2020 13/09/2020 ¥ 105,000
9  Lion Rock ¥ 2019 =y | 23/10/2020 08/11/2020 NT$133,375
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CEEHEwR2020 F
*

N LY ﬂ E
’ I
FI 2020 B/ EBEIRERE
2020 F B R EHIEPTRI R LB 65 » P M3095RIRE M 45,2825R A7 » £ N - BIEEREX(AEEEIES « L Cinema M2 E[RGEXEERLT)

BHEABEGRFR(MCL U BERT » Cinema City[RiR 2 EERT - K2 ERAFEREH X ACX Cinemas 1L HE) o
BUE2020F12H31HLE » HEBEHBE62[E BT « 2945RIBE N 43,234REMEZER ©

| K10 2020 EREKEZE |
- Theatre Name

ERRR  BBYERS / BEBREE

s e i (DR, ERER)

1 ACX Cinemas @ Harbour North ACX Cinemas 1t E ACXBEAR BES 143 4 37,006 26/11/202088 A2
2 B+ cinema apm B+ cinema apm BEER NEE 825 6 15,720,093
3 Broadway Cinematheque BEE S0 BEERR T8 460 4 7,990,931
4 Broadway Cyberport BEE %5 BEERR BB 827 4 2,284,713 16/02/20205 % &2 H 1A
5  Broadway Hollywood BEE FEE BEERS B 1614 6 16,891,979
6  Broadway Kingswood BEE =8 BEERAR R 608 4 7,170,431
7 Broadway Kwai Fong BEE =25 BEERR R 615 5 11,629,740
8  Broadway MongKok BEE HA BEERR g 895 5 19,005,360
9  Broadway The ONE B & The ONE BEERR B 822 6 12,394,107
10  Broadway Tsuen Wan BEE & BEERR R 771 4 11,780,257
11 CANDY PARK BY CINEMA CITY CANDY PARK BY CINEMA CITY Cinema City B 415 5 6,001,423
12 CGV Cinemas D2 Place CGV Cinemas D2 Place CGV Cinemas k-3 472 4 6,366,606
13 Cine-Art House SEE FAERR e 232 3 1,514,670
14 Cinema City Chai Wan Cinema City S8 Cinema City BB 518 5 5,197,928
15  Cinema City JP Cinema City JP Cinema City HEE 660 2 6,265,963
16 Cinema City Langham Place Cinema City BEZ3 Cinema City N 1102 6 28,347,910
17  CINEMA CITY VICTORIA CINEMA CITY VICTORIA Cinema City aBE 359 5 6,458,284
18  Emperor Cinemas City Walk Al S{EES - ES TN HEEST HR 687 5 10,781,180
19 Emperor Cinemas Entertainment Building BB IR AT HEE EEE 219 5 5,090,020
20  Emperor Cinemas iSQUARE Emperor Cinemas iSQUARE HEER k-3 979 5 12,050,964
21 Emperor Cinemas Ma On Shan H B ERTEEE RO HEERT R 435 4 7,636,271

20205 BERERE
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- RAB i

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
88
34
88

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Emperor Cinemas The LOHAS
Emperor Cinemas Tuen Mun
Festival Grand Cinema
Golden Harvest Fanling
Golden Harvest Grand Ocean
Golden Harvest Kai Tak
Golden Harvest the sky
Golden Harvest V WALK
Golden Harvest Whampoa
Grand Kornhill Cinema

Grand Windsor Cinema
Hyland Theatre

K11 Art House

L Cinema

Louis Koo Cinema

Lumen Cinema

Lux Theatre

MCL Cheung Sha Wan Cinema
MCL Cyberport Cinema
MCL Green Code Cinema
MCL Metro City Cinema
MCL South Horizons Cinema
MCL Telford Cinema

MOVIE MOVIE Cityplaza
MOVIE MOVIE Pacific Place
Movie Town

MY CINEMA YOHO MALL
Newport Theatre

PALACE ifc

54 2020FEERERERE

S B R
REBSTEFIRTE S
Festival Grand Cinema
=X B

=X 5E

2A R

the sky BRI

=R V WALK

B '

E =l

Grand Windsor Cinema
SLERELE

K11 Art House

L Cinema

HREEX

Lumen Cinema

BRER

MCL RDEEIE

MCL S BRI

MCL ¥338ifT

MCL &S

MCL & 1a&fT

MCL &2k

MOVIE MOVIE Cityplaza
MOVIE MOVIE Pacific Place
Movie Town

MY CINEMA YOHO MALL
BT

PALACE ifc

KRBT
MCLBZ4R
N
e
EARG
N
B
BAGRE
MCLFAR
MCLBZ4R
HE b
IR

L Cinema

EHEHL
Lumen Cinema
EAER
MCLBAR
MCLBZ4R
MCLPZAR
MCLBAR
MCLBE#%
MCLBAR
BEERR
BEERR
MCLBE#R
BEERR
MELAR
BEERS

R
hEe
R
hEe
NUEE
NEe

385
1196
226
456
203
975
419
1224
706
246
712
1699
174

121
452
363
418
818
285
690
555
789
987
581
1702
1211
398
544

o N

656,704
7,257,326
12,997,229
2,995,083
1,883,645
1,775,023
10,105,111
4,662,612
6,871,829
7991211
4,979,797
6,218,870
23,765,547
648,535

202,399
2,172,251
929,207
9,837,785
2,050,435
5,011,229
7,264,632
4,313,062
14,585,702
12,835,608
11,849,240
21,765,097
20,581,010
3,614,740
10,916,736

(GEYE = x)
01/11/202088 845 %

14/07/20208% R &% - NZEEFER

28/08/202045%

16/06/202088 1453



-—— A (1) | i (9% REH
Paris London New York Milano Cinema B REIAALKBEEST TR AR HR 1026 8,500,105
52  PREMIERE ELEMENTS PREMIERE ELEMENTS BEERR JUEE 1567 12 14,081,639
53  President Theatre i R HE AR HEEE 428 2 3,056,810
54  Stagk StagE BV NG R 452 4 5,786,722
55  STAR Cinema STAR Cinema MCLBEAR R 626 6 10,099,581
56  Sunbeam Theatre HAE T ARBIS ot 555 1141 2 464,945
57  The Metroplex@Kowloon Bay BE EHE e 1047 9 9,518,361 31/08/20205&%& &2 H &
58  The Metroplex E¥E Cinema City e 1129 9 824,696 01/09/2020F%A# FCinema CityA& &
59  UA Amoy UA R IREATTAR JUEE 603 3 7,387,722
60  UA Cine Moko UA Cine Moko IREALTAR JuEE 769 5 15,386,540
61  UA Cine Times UA Cine Times IRERAR BEE 918 5 14,199,960
62  UA Citygate UA &Y IREALTAR R 673 4 5,274,397
63  UA Maritime UA BARH, IREBRR AR 663 6 9,384,833
64  UA MegaBox UA MegaBox IRETAR JUEE 841 7 10,096,566
65  Yuen Long Cinema TUEREIRR TUEREIRT R 323 3 1,648,260 01/10/202088 s 5 1&
H1: BRERBREHBE  MEEEMKEE  MERD  ZHHnE  ZRERHERENZEULA—EWE °
F2: 2020FFFEEERE  BERRENEMERETEE  SREXERNNATIRESIFE S22 - 25R3A280E587H(41X) ~ 7A16HE8A27H(44R) X12A2BE242817H(87XK) » 1220204
HEREHI116K o
A3 2020F HIBEPEECRIRG] - B AERSNT

1.2020F5H8H F 20204F7H2H - 50%AEEX[RE| (3156
2.20206E7H3H £ 20204E7RA148 - 80%AERRH (£120)
3.20206E8H28H & 2020698170 - 50% AEXRR4 (F21H)
4.20204F9 180 E 202012810 - 76%AEXRE (3£75H)

2020 B EERERE
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; HEEETECFENE®2020

6| 2020FFHE B ESMIZIA

R BEIEER " H44EEBRREXE ) X THB73EEATE ) R2020F &5 -

| F11 2020FEBEYFREMIEE ( F202041 B1HEARE2020412H31 8L ) |

|| EEERER | HE (R RE (B%) | mE RS EB

1 | 05/02/2019 | The New King Of MEBE FE20EEBBH T MEGRE - EBEY 19/01/2020
Comedy REZE (AR ofME5 - 56 =8B)
RERE (AR IE5E  BiEE  =8%)
BREXREIRGE FEEERAE (fFE AR TEE  BEE | - 01/05/2020
FB®R)
FERESYAERE (JEE : SIEX)
EIEEEBFLEE REEBF - 06/05/2020

BEBRA (RH)

REMES (SEX)

F27BERLE PREFRENES (ZEX) - 14/10/2020
2 | 24/03/2019 |Project Gutenberg Eiig o3 BIBEARER AL RESER (ABR) - 26/09/2020

REZEAH (REFD) -
BiEEA (B3R ) -

3 | 04/04/2019 |P Storm PREZ B27[EERLE PEEBEYRERH - 14/10/2020
TEEYREBEA (HFE)
B1EPEEM - FESREREY 08/11/2020
4 | 20/06/2019 | Deception of the ERINFHE BREEYREIXBE FEHEBRAE (HE - MHEAR) - 01/05/2020
Novelist ERFESE FERESVAGR (B8  RER) =
5 | 16/07/2019 | The White Storm 2 Drug | {552 R¥R | HEIEEBBH DGR REEFRGT (BT REE) - 06/05/2020
Lords RERAISERM ( (LB ERE)
{Ed : R
H - BIfEE
FI8 BRI HREE)
(BFE)
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HEEXFEHNEHR2020 '

B EEEEESS) BE (hx) | s ] #EE: E B

(AZEHE)
RESEHR (FEL  BHA)
RERBHR (RE% - BEE  RER - A% )| REREBER (RE%  BEE  RER » AX0%)
E27EERE TEESEBERERF TEEEBYRER 14/10/2020
6 | 01/08/2019 | The Great Detective REFERELS | F0EEEEXTHBGAR - HEEY 19/01/2020
Sherlock Holmes WA BEBRRER TS FEEBRARE (FE : =2H) - 01/05/2020
— The Greatest BY FERESRAGE (BF : ZK8)
Jail Breaker
7 | 08/08/2019 | Line Walker 2 EREATE2GRY | FEEBEREEE ERIEBNERRET (55~ B5UL - BRE - iR 06/05/2020
78 SEE)
RERERR (BRE  REE 855 HilE)
wEgE (XER)
EAERESES -] - FESRERER 08/11/2020
8 | 15/08/2019 |Litle Q e} B EFEREEX BRBETT 10/09/2020
9 | 12/09/2019 |Fagara TEmZ Bk BEEBBHTHEGARE RIELVES (BT ) - 19/01/2020
EEEEFRERBE FEHEBRAE (RE - 28R ) - 01/05/2020
FEREERARSE (BFX)
EEBEBR DGR RIEEY 06/05/2020
RESE (X8R )
RERE (R )
REZFH (HFHEX)
EiER A (BT )
RERY (ZERH)
RAEXMEE (RIHE) REXMIEE (FRIHE)
EERSSERIRET (FRIKER)
REFRAER TR ORSTHRN)
RERAIERAMN ( (G770
fEdh ~ 5 RRE
EI8 : BE)
RESEHR (HBZ JIEE)
2527 /BERE PEESBYRIELH - 14/10/2020
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i BEETRENEHR2020
-
10 | 24/10/2019 |AWitness Out ofthe | 4BSEIH15 THRE B RS (E%3) 10/03/2020
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80 Mkl 2020F LRRMEIMEEE

A% (332)  SukSuk B BRlE HRAE AEEXERAR
R& (B32) ;- gt BRI ~ BT - T2 - BERE
BEER 925)4E wE BiRs AR KEEHERAH
1B FEES KR~ REZE - EEE - TE
= MR BITATE =ABRERARA
BIE/EE FEE B=E - TS D =8
EEA=EL 28/05/2020 By RAE ~ BRFE
EEHB 14/10/2020 =2 RERE
LBRE S 140 ES it TR
HHMIFEERE  HK$ 3,592,230 iyl B
=g 62,238 FRIBRE%  FiRE
FRIBRTHH EERFEE
fEdh © E—
HA  RIES
*Ig : REE
BEYR EELY - RES
R# (#&32)  TheFallen BiR Z= e, HRAT  AMEEFRAR
& (x) BRI MR i BYELEZEERAR
BRER 97D 8E iwE BHE HERE(FB)FRAR
I FEES RESEE ~ BEH  BURE  308 HEFEFRAT
BiE BRI ~ /TLEE SRZERS ~ BRAM EEREGRAA
7[tEE L HEE - =R BEER
FAE B 28/05/2020 IR B HEAR AHRERRAR
“EHH 19/06/2020 =2 ERE
FEEZ 23 EpERRE 2R BITAT HEBFE
HRABSZRE  HKS$ 736,355 EfiTIgE 2FE
EEi 13,283 PREEEHY PR 2 £
FAERESE TEBx
BEYR I
REYR REIRFS ~ FEE




HBEEBEXFRENEHR202

14 R4 (3xx)  Unleashed LN RE ~ FEM HRAR  KBREEBRAR
& (3g) Rz =g it HEEHRAR
BEER 8554 wE IRE ~ @M SEEEE(BER) UL EEBRAR*

1B FE®E B ~ 2RI~ TERZE S IR ERBNEXEBRAR
= SIS ~ B0 ~ Kevin Boy ~ #RKAE BREEGR)ERAR*
EhiE HIRIE ~ BT
EEA=EL 04/06/2020 EIE3 REgEE EATR  FFNRBEEEFRAR
EEHB 17/06/2020 =2 mEE
FRREE 14 Bh{ERE Chris Collins #1T/AE]  Screen Media & Promotion Ltd.
HBMEBZRE  HKS$ 103,125 ES gt TR
HEREZ AKX 1957 JiFeayepl BREM
FRRIERE =
FAIBR ;e 58
{ERR : Walter Wong
e S~ IR
FI8 : ZolarWing feat RTE4E
BEYR B2 I5E B BRE
REHR B2
* EEAE AR

15 K% (#3X) My Prince Edward = E ) HRATE SHEFEEBRAR
& () <8 TR BREER ~ M2
BRER 935} 4E iRE i SUEAT SEEXRFEERAR

1B FEEHE BREBMR ~ ARABEE ~ BBEEET ~ A
BEE MR~ 2 SUE BITAR BABRERARA
BIE/EE HEE FieT
FE B 11/06/2020 IR RAE ~ BB
“EHH 30/09/2020 2 BEVEEL
inl k- 112 ES (i llET
BHWRAERE  HK$ 5,260,059 PREERY BRARX
EHREBE AKX 94,131 RRIEREE MIX
FRIBRHRE &8
fEdl © RN
- ERA
FI5 : BEM
HEYR B2 5ER  ERE
REBR BRF R BT Y

0

P

[ty

FREEY S AT
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B (#x) Lost and Found in Tokyo B 295 H§A/AF]  Photomato Limited
R& (Rx) BEEils faps BIES ~ R FRZERERRAT*
BRER 1003 4& iR BRI B2

A FEEE R BRYE ~ AL BAWE - HEAR  FEBIFEERAR

B T/NEE ~ IRAER ~ BRE

=5 B ~ RER - BRRE Z£4T/AR]  Screen Media & Promotion Ltd.
=R 18/06/2020 MIKEE ~ RT3 ~ AREH]
EERE 01/07/2020 RAEE ~ BRAK
FRRAE 14 FEE BRI
HRABZRE  HK$ 81,959 B B
BWREBRAR 1,727 -7 IREE

gt B9y

fREERY 2IHE
RRIERESE REL
FRAIEF A Memories
il - e
B - BRI
FI8 - BRE
BEYR BRARAR ~ 15230 ~ BROZEFR
REBR EWN;

* FEEEMAT
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17 B#% (#3x)  Legally Declared Dead ByE =RE HRAR EEXEBRAT
& (B3) SERSEATEE g BRRIFA
BRER 110948 wE REIE HEAR RuHRERRAHT
1B FEEE EE ~ MR~ BREEE ~ 518 ~
= BRRE ~ BERE ~ BIZIE ~ AKX RITNAF REBF
Bl /&% By fE 122
EEA=EL 25/06/2020 -2 B
EEHB 16/09/2020 EliEE AIIETY
inlY=E- 84 FREEERY (=
EHHMAEZERE  HK$ 7,788,159 RAIBZER IRLTFHAN ~ Timo JAEGER
EL - 141,637 BEYR MHEz  RERE
REMR HER S MER
18 K% (#37)  The Murders of Oiso S5 =ERR HEAT AMERERAT
R& (B3) BERASH =3 EIRMS ~ =Bk
BRER 795348 wE =EIRB BITATE RAXEERARA
[A FEES SRR ~ RlEe ~ AREE
S KIGHKE N BEF ~ IVEER
BIE /s EE B
FE HH 25/06/2020 EIEES EIRME ~ =F=h5
EEEH 14/07/2020 =2 BIRER
FEEZ 20 fREEEHY HHEA ~ BHERE
HRMABERE HK$ 77,874 EV-llES A= Eiji lwamoto
HBREE AR 1644 BEYR BRIEE ~ SR8 ~ 2fh s

Ffit £ 1

2020 M EwEE
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F# (#3)  Beyond The Dream B A& HRATE =EEXAERAR -
K& (hx)  OF B Y - S RRK - AEA HABRAT
BEER 1205348 wE 2L BAEE ELBVREES
1B FEEE BHEY - MR BRER - RmR
=t == SUEAT HKIFEXERARA
5/ B EE 255
EEA=EL 02/07/2020 EIE 227301 BTAT BAESEARAT
EEHS 01/12/2020 7 AE—F
FRRA% 153 ES (it AR
HRMEEZRE  HK$ 15,258,701 fREERY B
BB AKX 268979 BAIEHEE  MYE - FREMW
FRIBRHRE OIF
fEf : BREW ~ 98B
b B
FI5 : NEEER
BEHR MEZ « REE
REHR BT BT
TH2H Lmt
& (#30) MidNight Lila EiE mEER H@AR  EBHEAEERAR -
B4 () 8rX iiﬁ fgé BEEAERAT
BYEH 99/} 4 R M
FEEHE FERE I ~ BIRE ~ RET s R . S _
" %%g BT EEUE - mioae . | RFAR BRBEBRAR
SRR LEIE
R/ BB/ ERE/BR #EE Shh 2R BE2 BITAT BEBAERARA
=B 02/07/2020 EIE: RS ~ BT
&= A 07/07/2020 ii;}bﬁ g%é
g S BEET  RE
EMBERE  H 34734 BAEp LY SE
EWEEAR 512 BRAISRIE 1. FERGTLLES

fEMR * (R

HiA B FEE

ES= R/ d=)

2. BRI E R

EMR © {EFREE

HE ¢ R

FIg: F2FH
FEMR BB~ BRLE
REWR [ZIG
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21  B& (#Ex) The Mediums: Lens =B i H /ARl Kaakiro Entertainment Co., Ltd.
& (h3) HBZEFER e g ~ AR
EEER 914348 wRE Jﬁ%ﬁﬂ ~ [ g HUE/AT]  Kaakiro Entertainment Co., Ltd.
A FEEE WRE ~ BHZE ~ RFEE
235 MEE ﬂ o LEE s MRR Z{T/AT  Kaakiro Entertainment Co., Ltd.
Blis/ 5%/ 25 EIf 3 [
EEA=EL 10/09/2020 =2 Yohei Tateishi » 27
EEHB 18/09/2020 EliEE HERE
FBREAH 9 il ,ukx
HMZE/EERE  HKS$ 31,710 REIBEFH REL
HWEIF AR 453 FEIEEIE  Bridge of Time
{ER : Matt Lau ~ Ki Fung
B FIEE S NER
F0g: ﬂ s [
BEYR [
REHR 284
22 R4 (&x) I'mlvin'lt ENS HED HERAT DEMEFERAT
& (3x) BEA B ERRIR ﬁﬁiéﬂﬁgiﬁﬁi/\ﬁ
BYEN 115548 iwE B jﬁ‘?ﬁ‘ﬁ%%ﬁ FRAT*
1A EFEEHE BEW - BT BRER - RER - DEFBTALR)ARAR*
=t HHEEE  BIHER  BEE  REE %E FREDERAT
El RS~ BRI ~ = BEATHER)ARAT* -
CEESE 17/09/2020 Byt INBRE ~ BAKE He2t 2ARAT
AR A e AR EEREL) | RULBLERAT -
FRrA% 73 EhERE HES BRBRGER) EREESEGRAT*
HWREBRE  HK$ 8,273,307 e S EiE STBAR MBI LS A TRA T ~
HIWE AR 148857 AREEER SRR BREZAR IRAREEFHEGRAT
FRRIBHER iz B H AR A A IR T*
BRIES M KE2E
fRE : AR BEAT ERBHEXEARAT
SIS
EI8 : BEH BTN BLBERBTARAT
BEYR EEL S REH MRENHBEGRAT
REHR RREE REL

* JEEBEMAT
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P B (3%)  Hon &% 7 HWRAT BN
® seizasm = - :
HpArEm == N o i | — p=n
. Hong Kong Sinfeniefta .. i (RS ;;f FRRS 2 RIFAR WAR
Bac k On Si-a ge %?gﬁ*i |77/7: BTN Tl %’(,ﬁilj\
Concert 528 sty o
LVBEERRABANESR =
[ ? BEHH 220
“=HM 26/1
FBHE 35
BRREESRE  HKS$
HamBIR AL 539
MOVIE MOVIE
MOVIE MOVIE
(mrn) " () PR ES'S) mE ] HEAT EEF¥E
K4 () B KT BEExbd
ErER wE HF3 ERER A
FEEE BBF
b sENE] SFEFR
I TR
=R - e BITNE HRESY
EEHH EfirE FRIKE
= i i FRIKE
ELES e BEIEZEE  Jeff O
HEREIS AKX HENR i
1RENR FE

* B

FitEE1 2020
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25 K% (%)  Hell Bank Presents: EiE 2 H@RAT mmniBelEESERAR
Running Ghost g SRR ~ R FRER A(RIEEERARNE TEREE)
A& (32) FIRIRITRA ¢ iR BEETSOK ~ B{EE ~ iR BREERRRNERAR*
B IS FEEE BN ARER ~ MBI  BETEET
BRER 824348 REE R THE - BRE SYEAT mmiBRERABRAR
A Byt ISR~ BSUR FRER A(RITEEERARE TEREE)
B BE RFE BAREEERRNERAR*
SR /BIE/ T/ BB BIFRE B~ EHERE
F=HH 08/10/2020 ES gt Bt ZEIT/AT]  MM2 Entertainment Hong Kong Ltd.
EERH 28/10/2020 AREsER =1 Screen Media & Promotion Ltd.
A 21 FAIEZ I Different World
HRmAEZRE  HK$ 270,084 fEdh - HEIR
HREF AR 4,295 B e
F8 : HER
BEMR ZENE
REHRR FEEFER - BRE - ZRE Y
T
* JEE
26 B4 (3%)  Vanguad B EEE HEAT PR EERS L EIRERAT -
B (X)) Ak T EEE - wE RREMRAERAT
BYEN 1085 ) EeE BERBRSLBEBRA A -
8 EBRE W R RER L RIRA
EiE s ey ) LRATEARGRAR
Bz SN  BEE « Eyad Howan Y EBLRBHBRATD"
B RIEE AR B#HREFTEHEFRAR*
A 16/10/2020 B iifrod WIEYEEERAT
s =k 18/11/2020 7 FhE RBEBHLERAFRAA -
rwmEs % BERE RS W R S S R RIRAR
ERTEEE  HKS 11102261 s ERE XERRERRRAEN
S ol 7= ) FERFAREEERNERER
HEREBE AKX 24110 iyl BERIR ERMRIMERREAM G EERRAT
BFAIEREE IRE éﬂ”iigff&@ﬁﬁtﬁiﬁﬂ* .
SWTE TR ARG BB (LB E R AT -
s T RATABYREEARAR .
3 $%:; R J:?i%‘ %ﬁfﬁﬁi/&at\
A ! TUThRES ERRRAR*
FI8 : A
BEYR Steve Burgess ~ T [EE BITAR SEBAFESFRAF
R FFE ~ %% ~ Park Sungjin ~ MIZF R BT (BB ARAR
ot * JEE

Migk1 20204 LB
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UK AEREED Lo

AR #ah g, 05 F# (#£x)  Coffee or Tea? P HRF HRATE MEREFEIRERAR -
R () —ERER B BRAE PEIBHEHOBRAR -
svan  osa a8 RE - RES - BES Bl A
A sER . m”’lﬁ [ TR
ESEXRITEREEAA*
EifS FEES %U%/f"* TG B EE I RE RS EB RAR*
E5/BE SRIE ~ MEH A IEIERERRAR* -
EEASE: 22/10/2020 Bz 5 EBOZIPRRAAREERAT*
EEHB 28/10/2020 =2 RAHRERE Qﬁgﬁﬁggﬁﬁéf* \
LRER 7 Uk FESCE W@K@agﬁfwzéz@%ﬁﬁma* S
ERAEBERE  HKS$ 27,849 Jilse il REH ERRE S SEYREEARAT*
RiagY 397 J?ﬁﬂ%%% B HEBEEWERAT:
BIEEEAE  Forever Young Ilgggﬁzgifﬁiﬁﬂj* :
R - AR jt?%%xft%ﬁ%ﬁlﬁ’\j*\
HE BE T B ERERARAT -
Fg: XER BEUE(EP)BRAR*
HEY Nopawat Likitwon
et WELT  BMBFERAR
BITAR BMABTERAR
* EBEBEMAT
WINNER ACTION PRESENTS
g 2 )#% (#3x)  Tournament 8 iEH R HE/AT  Winner Action Limited
% (Fx) IRES8 +AEME BH ZEEL
F';E/éﬂ 87748 wRE| 2 EE HYE/NT]  Winner Action Limited
1l TERE REE s & REFEE S PSR
E HEEE ~ 250~ 2% ~ SRl ZE1T/AE]  Winner Action Limited
e,/ BI1E SBR - R  BRE TR
EEA=EL 23/10/2020 FEE RS
EEHB 25/10/2020 EIE BRI REAE ~ RS
A% 3 -2 ZEE
EHWMABERE  HKS$ 15,890 ENMERE ZEREL
HERE AR 338

Iﬂ 53 7:30pMm UACNEMAS

SAME R

BAM GOR MU'

88 SRl 2020F FMHNEWEEETHBERRK
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A& (3#32)  Apart 55 BRER HeAR ESEEERAR

& (Px)  BE ] mfEiE ~ fse s IR

ERER 9853 §E wwmEl BEE HEAR EBRERRAR
1B FEEE SOBHT ~ ERE ~ AIREE ~ TR -
= FomiR c REE - HEE - &EXE BITAT EEFERAF
BliE FEE TR ~ BREUST

F=HH 24/10/2020 By HIH ~ BRI R

EEHB 28/10/2020 2 B 0yid

FEHE 5 ESigi=E} ETR

HWMEBEZRE  HK$ 29,535 JiFeS il B FR

B AKX 445 RAIBRE EEY

FRISFHH ER
e © EE
e ERR
Fg: EEY
FEYR B RER
HEUR BESREFRAT

R (%)  Memories To Choke On, D RE4EE ~ Kate Reilly HRATE SAIEEERAT s () (=) () (=) [ smime (2.)
Drinks To Wash Them BAEl 248(E ~ Kate Reilly a
Down imE ZE44E ~ Kate Reilly SUEAT SALEEERAT el
& (X)) ®E EBE - FKY EFEEHE FIRE - BEH - HEE -
BERER 785}4E Kate Reilly » Mia Mungil ~ #A{5[A] BITAT] SABHERAT
1B BB IS
BiE /R Bz ZEEE ~ Kate Reilly ~ BG4
BliE By BEE  RiE
RERS 19/11/2020 ES (e FTHERET
ZERM 11/07/2021 FAEEE RLLT
FBREH 235 HFEWR BRETER « BRIEE - B0E3M0,

BHmEEERE  HKS$ 1,152,216
BB AKX 17,593

Mig%1 2020F LRMEWEEBEBHEHBEEMNR 89
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F# (#32)  The Infernal Walker B HXRIE HRAR BEBFREFRAT
A& (H32) EEITE A FEBT g2 MoNag ~ sBAME FIN S ARG EEBRAT
BEER 9 DiE wE By EFMBEHAERRTIER)BRAT*
1B FEES HRE - ANR - BRE - BERE BEFYARITERAT
=t BREZR ~ FFAAIE - R HiBE
BhE RS =W RAX BITAT BFEARTERAR
EEA=EL 19/11/2020 B Eb&:n
EEHB 01/12/2020 =2 =R
FEEZ 13 EhERE Y
HHMIEERE  HKS 818,560 ES gt §E 5K
EL - 14,786 PREERY BER N BEE
J? RIS TSR FK
BEUR s
?E%%z% MBI
* EEBEMAT
B4 (#3)  Find Your Voice g8 e HEAT ST EE AR A T
F& ()  #naieE B BIRE ~ RIAE  BES - RER R EEBRHERAT
BEER 964> 5% B R RREFRAR
A iwE BEE « RIAE B S8 SRR N ]
= FEEE 2fEEE - @R ~ BEE - ROH WE BT R)VERAT*
Hls SPIFX
FERH 26/11/2020 WMEE Weh s T2 T9% 254 BIENT]  EEERSERAT
EEHH 30/03/2021 BihE =5
FRrA% 125 -7 KA BITATR NEBRRT(EB)ERAR
HMZBEERE  HKS$ 1,071,181 B ERRT FiEX
sy HEEIZ AR 20,752 EfiTIgE FEK
JiFe il BR¥E
FAIBRES TER - Mg
BEYR AIEE  BEM
REHR ARIE ~ BTR - RER

* JEEBEE AT

90 %1 2020F LM EWREEEZH BEHK
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33  F#& (%) The Calling of A Bus Driver &5 EAPE HR A DEFRFERAR

A% () (SN ES g2 BRI RIg0E EP%EEE‘H%%WEFE’AT*
BREN 105282 wE ERIR

A FEEE Foow - EHEX  REX R RIFAR RRBRREERAF

B35 PREOR » BV « B REE - RATIFEERAD

5/ BiE ZERE ~ ERRK B _
FEEASE 26/11/2020 [EE L BTAR RRBRETARAR
EEHH 24/02/2021 -2 AR
BB 91 ESiEi=p BRE T8
HMAREERE  HK$ 854,591 iyt L0
EE - 17,647 RRIER TSR ®E

BEUR B s BRIE - BEE
HEMR SRR
s pgAR WIUST
: W1 5268 Axnnm
* JERBHMAR
34  B& (#Ex) Hong Kong Sinfonietta BE EIEEES HEAT  BENZELESR/AT FE/NZEHE Hong Kong Sinfonietta

Back On Stage I [ BE B

(Quarantined!) FTEES Christoph Poppen * Alexander Krichel BEANTE SEREREERAT aCk On Shge' E
A4 (#32) BN B E BBNELLE Praxis Music & Technology Co. (Quarantined !)

Back On Stage |l BUdsE Ah Lung a concert

(Quarantined!) -2 Peter ~ Tong * Faris Fu » Ching * BITAT BB\ RELEGRAR
BrER 957 4E Hung ~ Leuk » Nam ~ Magnum Chan

' BEEUR [EEHE

HE

=
FE B 28/11/2020
ZEHH 16/06/2021
B 201 mwmp:n:a!.' mmnonnms!ln
HHMEREERE  HK$ 145,535 """"‘"“"i"’l s —
HBREE AR 1,469 m

e B Rty o
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HEEEECFRENE®2020

2020F&FE

EESsAREE ()

551~ A
= =¥

BEREEFRPBRABBGERAT
BRFHE L FARGEERAT

BEERXLIFERS
BR R L(EB)ERAR
WREBYERRGERAT
BEBHERFEADRS
BEEEXEBERRAT
BREEXELBEBRAT

BEEXHAIRBH S
BREEBHXRMES
ERBYALES

EREBYSBREREERAT
EEYTABE
ERBHTNE
EREBYERSARAT
EEHERE (MPIA)
BEAEBXRFTRAERE
BEEEABE
R YN N
BRERREXHEERAT

BEBERRREASHERAT

EREREE (HK

~

ERBYRIFETHE (MPDA)
BEREXREYRTMESTERAF

EEEXIEBEBRAT
HEr LFEMAS
BEXRAZBEERAT

SR ST RIS R tHEAAE

EREARETE (=)

Association of Motion Picture Post Production Professionals (HK) Ltd.

Composers and Authors Society of Hong Kong Ltd. (CASH)
Fedeation of Hong Kong Filmmakers

Film Culture Centre (Hong Kong) Limited

Hong Kong & Macau Cinema and Theatrical Enterprise Association Ltd.
Hong Kong Animation Filmmaker Society (HKAFS)

Hong Kong Chamber of Films Ltd.

Hong Kong Cinematography Lighting Association Ltd.

Hong Kong Film Academy Cine-Club

Hong Kong Film Arts Association

Hong Kong Film Assistant Directors' Association

Hong Kong Film Awards Association Ltd.

Hong Kong Film Critics' Association

Hong Kong Film Critics Society

Hong Kong Film Directors' Guild Ltd.

Hong Kong Motion Picture Industry Association Ltd. (MPIA)

Hong Kong Movie Production Executives Association

Hong Kong Performing Artistes Guild

Hong Kong Professional Unmanned Aerial Vehicles Association Ltd.
Hong Kong Screen Writers' Guild Ltd.

Hong Kong Stuntman Association Ltd.

Hong Kong Theatres Association Ltd. (HKTA)

Movie Producers and Distributors Association of Hong Kong Ltd. (MPDA)
Society of Cinematographers (HK) Ltd.

Society of Film Editors (HK) Ltd.

South China Film Industry Workers Union

The Fedeation of Motion Film Producers of Hong Kong Ltd.

4486 A\

12EHES  BRELE

#2500 A

2EHE (FZE2020FFK)

EXREENIA - HEZEIT7TA

AREE8 37 BAGE:

5A

NFIEE 10

#3200 A
#J5000 A
#9251 A
#3130 A
EEREE 1
#50 A
73A

3A

TEEEEKI275A

ATEE 188 BRAAREE :
184 A
#J1300 A
#9230 A
#3180 A
#3270 A

1o 'ﬂE}\E/\ :

Bft& 8 © 62

ARIEE 165 HAEE 10

105 A
#9960 A
#3416 A
BEELE 1

UN

IR R tRRAAR



BITOCISEEER

WE
BT
BV

CMN

Medialink

MM2

Muse

MYWAY

A Really Happy Film (HK) Limited
Bravos Pictures Limited

Buena Vista International

Creative Media Network Co., Ltd.
Edko Films Ltd.

E-Log Entertainment Co., Ltd
Emperor Motion Pictures

First Distributors (HK.) Ltd.
Golden Scene Co Ltd.

larch Company

Intercontinental Film Distributors (HK.) Ltd

Just Distribution Co., Ltd.

Kairos Distribution Limited

Local Production Limited

Medialink Entertainment Limited

MM2 Entertainment Hong Kong Ltd.

Muse Communication (HK.)Limited

My Way Film Co., Ltd

MEEHRIT(ER)BRAT

EBRHFEARAR

THEY R ERAT

TR ARRITRRAT]

4

T =1=c1=7
=B

N
<
7
3
i
pxi}
5>
e

FBRIFRRAT

RIREERAT

ARREEFEBERAR

REFFARAR

FEMEHR2020 Bﬁsﬁi

BTAS] (%) 7R3 ()

Neofilms

RF—

=25

IGATES

PDM

Screen Media

Skywork

SONY

Nzl

eSS

UA Films

RIRE

g

52

<

ERETE

Neofilms

One Cool Pictures Limited

Panasia Films Limited

Panorama Distributions Co Ltd

Paramount Pictures International

Pineapple Distribution & Marketing Limited
Screen Media & Promotion Ltd.

Skywork Media Limited

Sony Pictures

Sun Entertainment Culture Ltd

Sundream Motion Pictures Ltd.

UA Films

Universal Picture

Universe Films Distribution Co. Ltd.

Vii Pillars Entertainment Ltd.

Walt Disney Studios Motion Pictures (Asia Pacific)

Warner Bros. (FE) Inc.

R F—BRHTERAT
EEYEERAT
W TERAT

IRRIER R BB

FRERETERRAT

REREERAT

KRIGIREALRIRAT]
BEEYERAH
IRBER T
RIRER(EE)

BEFVARTARAR

ERETRERM R A R(EERER)

FRRHER)AR
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BEETERSHEEER (alisngF)

BERE
FZE
Rig - BERTERE
AmEE/\AH SHESEE/NA ¢
ﬁﬁﬁ,ﬁ.\l /J\Zﬁﬂﬁﬂéﬁ ) /iji—?%
Hhpa EF REELTERE (2020-2021FE)
B4 B
EIESV FRM ~ BHE
B—E i
HERL . BEE

IR - SAERARRER HER  BIRKER
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ENBRYEEHERARRKENESR
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HERR : LB BUEERA
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